
     MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
     KITCHEN SUPPLIES
     BEDDING & LINEN
     PAPER GOODS
     INSECT CONTROL
     ODOR CONTROL
     SAFETY PRODUCTS

FOR:
CAMPS    SCHOOLS    INDUSTRY

www.westexsupplies.com
20 Virginia Road, N. White Plains, New York 10603 FAX: (914) 949-5398

1-800-548-6785

Since 1946

PRODUCTS RELIABILITY

SERVICE QUALITY



1-800-548-6785

Lice / Bed Bug Control Products

1

Lice Guard Robi Comb
 Electronic lice comb that detects, kills and removes 

head lice

 SAFE, NON-TOXIC alter-
  native to chemicals and 
  pesticides

 Can be used repeatedly by 
  the entire family to kill lice and 
  avoid reinfestation

 Powered by single AA battery

Sold: individually

Lice Shampoo

Rid
 Kill lice eggs

 Leaves no chemical 
residue.

 100% effective in lab 
studies.

Sold:  by the bottle (4 oz.)

Lice, Bedbug & 
Tick Eliminator!
 For Indoor Use
 Not for use on humans
 or animals
 Use only on inanimate objects
 A must have in camp!

Packed:   12 cans/case or
               individually

Certified Bed Bug Mattress Encasements
Sleep Tight—Don’t Let The 

Bed Bugs Bite!

WESTEX announces our Bed Bug Mattress Protectors. Tests 
confirm that bed bugs cannot get through the fabric and our 
zipper is effective in preventing them from getting in or out.

Packed:  individually—most sizes available

Bouffant Cap
Stop the spread of head lice!

 To be worn under 
head gear 

 Ropes course

 Horseback riding

Packed:   
1,000 per case

...D
on’t Let The Bedbugs Bite!



1-800-548-6785

Hand & Hard Surface Sanitizing Systems

2

Specially formulated 
with aloe, vitamin E and 
glycerin. Kills bacteria on 
skin within 15 seconds. No 
water or towels needed. 
Wall Dispensers for 
32 oz. bottles available.

Packed:      
8 - 1000 ml bottles
per case

SANI-HANDS
Dual Action Hand Sanitizer 
and Cleaner
 Kills wide range of germs that 

cause foodborne illness.
 Developed to meet the 

food code hand sanitization 
requirements.

 Safe, gentle, and effective.
 Contains emollient and 

Vitamin E to keep hands 
soft. Doesn’t dry the skin like 
alcohol gels.

 Removes dirt buildup on 
hands as it kills pathogenic 
bacteria.

 Convenient “use anywhere” cannister.

Sold: by the can 
(300 wipes) 7.5" x 5"

WESTEX
Instant Hand Sanitizer

SPECTRUM 2 Sanitizer
Odorless Cold Water Sanitizer,
Deodorant and Disinfectant

USES:
  Kitchens, bathrooms, infirmary, outdoor cooking, etc.
  An effective cold water sterilizer for dishwashing 
  Economical — 1 oz. makes a 4 gallon solution
  Kills odor forming bacteria rather than masking them
  Reduces the spread of athlete's foot
  Effective in germ destroying action on bed linens, 

towels, blankets, and instruments in the infirmary
  The modern, odorless, scientific, sanitizer and 

disinfectant
  Kills mold and mildew
  Kills Human Coronavirus

Packed:   4–1 gal. bottles/case              

WESTEX Foaming Hand Sanitizers 
spread evenly across the hand—NO 
WATER NEEDED! Stop the spread 
of H1N1 virus 
and other 
germs on 
the skin.

Dispensers 
sold individually.

SANI-WIPES
No Rinse, Food Contact Hard-Surface 
Sanitizing Wipes    Sanitizes as it cleans!

 Especially designed for use 
on precleaned, hard, non-pores, 
food contact and food preparation 
surfaces where the control of 
cross contamination is of prime 
importance.

 Kills 99.999% of Staphylococcus 
aureaus, Escherichia coli, Listeria 
monocytogenes, and Shigella boydii 
in 60 seconds on precleaned, food 
contact surfaces. 

Packed: 95 Wipe/Can
 7.5" x 9"

WESTEX Foaming Non-
Alcohol Hand Sanitizer

Multi-Surface Cleaner 
& Disinfectant
Disinfectant Cleaner RTU

A ready-to-use spray disinfectant/
cleaner. Effective against TB as 
well as all common organisms. 
Kills HIV-1 on all pre-cleaned 
environmental hard surfaces. 
Free N’ Clear cleans surfaces 
while helping to control cross 
contamination. EPA registered. 

 Kills Human Coronavirus

      Packed:  
      12 quarts to a case 



1-800-548-6785

Bedding Mattresses

3

Deluxe Mattress
 Waterproof
 Non-Skid
 Heavyweight
 Easy Care
 Reinforced Vinyl Cover
 Tear Resistant

ALL WATERPROOF

AVAILABLE IN ALL SIZES.

Our REPLACEMENT COVERS Make
Old Mattresses Look Like New

All of Our Covers are Waterproof, Non-Allergenic, and
Feature Large Zippered Closures for Easy Insertion
Only WESTEX offers you covers with a choice of 2 grades:

         Standard Cover
         Deluxe Cover

Mattresses and Replacement Covers

LARGE ZIPPERED CLOSURE
FOR EASY INSERTION

RENEW YOUR WORN
MATTRESSES WITH

OUR ZIPPERED
REPLACEMENT COVERS

Folding Cot
 Designed for use in camps 

and institutions

 Folds into compact flat unit 
for storage

 11⁄2" x 11⁄2" angle steel con-
struction frame

 1" steel tubing cot ends

 Link fabric

 Shipped K.D. flat

30" x 77" overall

Complete Selection of MATTRESSES
At Down To Earth Prices! 

All:   Allergy Free

         Durable–Comfortable

         Mildew Proof

         Meets or exceeds the flammability 
           requirements of 16 C.F.R. §1633.

         Non-Skid

         Easy Clean

BED BUG MATTRESS ENCASEMENTS AVAILABLE



1-800-548-6785

Bedding

4

Westex
Deluxe Stackable Bunk Bed

This heavy duty bunk bed combines the highest 
quality materials and craftsmanship to create the 
most durable sleeping system available.

Our sleeping surface is made from 11⁄2" x 11⁄2" high 
strength rail steel. Bed ends are unitized welded 
assemblies consisting 11⁄4" square  x 18 gauge 
steel, with extra heavy (14 ga.)  cross members. 
This combined with Nev-A-Sag® sinuous wire 
springs and two (2) tubular spreader braces un-
derneath, provide a sturdy and comfortable sleep-
ing surface.

For added durability, our beds are thoroughly 
cleaned and painted with a high quality “baked on” 
powder finish.

Available to fit both 30"x75" & 36"x75" mattresses.

 Rich Enamel Finish

 Converts From a Single to Double 
Bunk or Back to Single in Seconds!

 Complies with all current regulations.

 Security brackets for added safety.

 No Ladder Required!

 Features No Sag Spring!

 Special Orders Accepted.

 Full length guard rail available.

 Made in the USA

Outperforms Beds Costing Twice as Much!

Tube Connectors
make assembly
a snap!

SINGLE COT
SIZE: 30" W x 75" L
     or 36" W x 75" L

Westex Safety Rail
 COMPLIES WITH NEW ACA SAFETY REGULATIONS

 WILL ADAPT TO MOST STACKERS MADE FROM 
ANGEL IRON.

                             Sold: individually



1-800-548-6785

Bedding

5

Solid steel 3" bunk beds pins
provide safety. Bunk beds
meet American Furniture
Manufacturer’s Association
bunk bed safety guidelines.

Full length double 
guard rails are included 
on our bunks.

COT and TWIN 
sizes available.

All beds are bolted
together with 5" steel lag
bolts for added SAFETY.

  DURABLE     VERSATILE     AFFORDABLE

Lounge & Dining Pieces
Add a touch of home with our lounge furniture. Select from firm or overstuffed 
(as shown) cushions, and a wide variety of durable, designer fabrics or vinyls.

Sofa, Chair, Bachelor’s Cabinets, Shelfdeck, 
End Table, Coffee Table, 60" Dining Table, 
60" Bench, Arm Chair. (Loveseat also 
available) Call for more information.

WESTEX
Space Efficient   Quality Built 

Solid Wood Beds



1-800-548-6785

Bedding Linen

6

Premium Quality
Linen at
Economy Prices

SHEETS
Best Values from Major Mills!
Whether you’re in the market for muslins or percales,
first quality or irregulars, WESTEX is your one source
for savings!

Call our linen consultants to discuss your needs.

          1)  COT SIZE ....................... 54x90
          2)  TWIN SIZE ..................... 66x104 
          3)  FITTED COT SIZE ......... 30x75x4 
                      Sold: by the dozen

BATH TOWELS
Real Value for Your Money!
If you’re looking for a dependable source of top
quality, money-saving towels, look no further.
WESTEX’s towels fill that bill, and then some! Our
international towels are the result of a global search
for 100% pure cotton towels of unsurpassed thick-
ness, weight, durability and absorbency.

  Size          lbs.
20 X 40 . . . 4.0
22 X 44 . . . 6.0
24 X 48 . . . 8.0

PILLOWS
At Low WESTEX Prices!
Fresh, soft pillows made to WESTEX’s
exacting specifications for comfort
and durability. Sold:  individually

PILLOWCASES
Size:  Standard
Sold:  by the dozen

PILLOW PROTECTORS
Heavy Duty Vinyl
A 4 gauge taffeta textured cover that simply zips on.
Soft, waterproof and treated to inhibit bacteria.
Rust proof zipper.
Sold: by the dozen  Also avail. in cotton.

    WESTEX BLANKETS
1) Wool Blanket
      The standard of the industry for years.
      Sold:  individually
      Color:  gray

2) Camp Blanket
      OUR BEST BUY!
      Excellent Institutional blanket.
      Allergy/mold/mildew/abrasion resistant
      Sold:  individually

Drawcord
LAUNDRY BAGS
The best heavy duty laundry 

bag available—for the 

discriminating person!

Made of heavy poly cotton.

Mesh bags also available.

Other colors and
sizes available

Sold:  by the dozen

Sizes Available: poly/cotton - 30 x 40
                            mesh - 24 x 36

    SHOWER CURTAINS
      Proven to Outlast All Other Vinyls!
      All come with our exclusive Safe-T-Top™ construction.

1) FORESTER
      The curtain most favored. Extra heavy 8-gauge vinyl
      provides long-life durability. Finished with a texturized
      suede-like finish outside, a smooth finish inside.
      Safe-T-Top™ construction. An exceptional value!
      Colors: Beige, blue   Sold: by the dozen

2) VINTAGE
      Surprising quality at a low, low price! Durable 6-gauge 
      vinyl with a rust-proof aluminum grommetted top to 
      reduce tears. A good buy for those on a budget.
      Colors: White, blue            Sold: by the dozen

Sold: by the dozen

Larger sizes available 
on request.

Shower Hooks
Plastic or nickel plated.   Packed: 144 per case



1-800-548-6785

Laundry Products

7

WESTEX Powdered Laundry Detergent

Low Suds Formulation
Made with high grade detergents for excellent soil 
removal and bright clean laundry. Borax added for 
sweet smell and soft feel.

Bio-Degradable

Packed:  100 lb. drums
  50 lb. pails

BRITE Liquid 
Laundry Detergent
There is no better product on
the market than BRITE.
A blue-viscous, anionic
built detergent — suitable
for all heavy duty laundry jobs.

Bio-Degradable

Packed:             
4–1 gallon bottles/case
       55  gallon drums

Highly soluble powdered 
fabric softener. Formulated 
to produce excellent results 
in all water conditions. Safe 
for all washable fabrics.

Bio-Degradable

Packed:  100 lb. drums

WESTEX 
Laundry Softener

WESTEX  Chlorine Bleach Safety  Oxygen Bleach
 Superior whiteness & stain 

removal
 Highest available content
 Contains water softening 

agents
 Will not evaporate
 Works in all water tem-

peratures

Bio-Degradable

Packed: 100 lb. drums

 No chlorine—will not fade
 Safe on all clothing
 Economical. A little goes 
  a long way!
 Excellent stain removal & 

brightness

Bio-Degradable

Packed: 50 lb. containers

BOUNCE® Dryer Sheets
Helps prevent static cling. Time-released 
freshness. Softness you can feel. Outdoor 
fresh scent.

Packed: by the case

FABREZE® 
Fabric Refresher
An innovative product that actually 
eliminates odors on fabrics. Designed to 
penetrate deep into the fabrics to eliminate 
odors where they get trapped. This one-
step odor cleaning system eliminates 
common odors such as pet, smoke, 
cooking and musty smells. Safe to use on 
virtually all types of fabrics.

PACKED: 8 - 32 oz. trigger bottles

Convenient way to store 55 gallon 
drums. Easy for one person to use. 
600 lb. capacity

WESTEX Drum Cradle 
with inboard wheels



1-800-548-6785 8



1-800-548-6785

Laundry Equipment

9

Canvas Laundry Trucks
with rigid and swivel wheels
A rugged white canvas basket on a hard-
wood frame with rigid and swivel wheels. 
Highest quality for long wearing economy.
An outstanding cart for the transport and 
storage of clean and soiled linen.

bushel
capacity

  4
  5
  6
  7
  8
10
12
14
16
18
20

Elevated Spring Platform No. 125
Self-leveling action eliminates
worker fatigue in stooping
and bending. Automatically
lowers contents while loading,
raises load while removing.
With reinforced steel frame and 
vinyl-coated grey nylon. Special sizes to fit any 
box, truck, basket or hamper are available. 
 Prices on request.

white canvas
with rubber wheels

Laundry Basket

No. 2965—1.6 Bu.
Pack: 8 per case

 Laundry Baskets & Carts

Call WESTEX
for all your

Laundry needs!



1-800-548-6785

Replacement Parts for Kitchen Equipment

10

WE HAVE IT ALL!
Only WESTEX Now Offers a Complete Line of Kitchen Equipment Parts & Accessories.

      Among the several thousand parts stocked are:

        Brackets                                      Griddle parts                           Pre-rinse parts
        Broiler parts                                 Handles                                   Plumbing parts
        Casters                                        Hinges                                     Refrigeration service
        Coffee maker parts                     Hood accessories                     accessories
        Commercial can openers            Latches                                    Repair kits
        Custom made parts                     Mixer accessories                   Shelving & clips
        Dials                                            Motor parts                              Slicer parts
        Dishwasher parts                        Oven parts                              Toaster parts
        Door fittings                                                                                    Thermometers
        Elements                                                                                        Tools
        Faucet parts                                                                                   Tubing   
        Fryer parts                                                                                      Valves
        Gaskets                                                                                          Warmer parts  
                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                 

Call for Service!

WHETHER YOU NEED...

Pre-Rinse
Assemblies

Faucets

Fryer Parts

Door Hardware

Casters for 
Mop Buckets



1-800-548-6785

Kitchenware    Dinnerware

11

ALL DINNERWARE MOLDED TO EXCEED THE 
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE PRODUCTS 

STANDARD 25-70, SPECIFICATIONS FOR 
HEAVY-DUTY MELAMINE DINNERWARE

 Premium Quality  Heavy Duty  Commercial

match it (if you can)
... it’s impossible!Melamine Dinnerware

...at prices you will not believe

             Highest Quality
                 Lowest Prices
                    

 Heavy Duty

 Break, Stain and Chip Resistant

 China-Like Gloss Finish

 Vented Bases & Stacking Lugs

 Light Weight &-Quiet to use

 Completely Sanitary

 Safe in Dishwasher

 Choice of Pastel Colors (specify):

TAN, WHITE, GREEN or YELLOW

Compartment Trays

Oval PlattersRound Plates

Bowls

Cups & Mugs



1-800-548-6785

Heavy Duty: White, Tan, Green or Yellow

Kitchenware Dinnerware

12

 PLATES, ROUND, 6 SIZES
                        No.               Diam.     Pkd.
                     NS-105         51⁄2"       4 doz.
                     NS-106         61⁄2"       4 doz.
                   NS-109            9"        2 doz.
                   NS-110           10"        2 doz.

 COMPARTMENT TRAYS
   for Schools, Hospitals & Institutions
   13" x 91⁄2". Tan
   1 dozen to a carton

 NS-803  6-compartment tray

HEAVY DUTY
NSF APPROVED

MELAMINE DINNERWARE

STAINLESS STEEL OVAL PLATTERS
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION

OPL-12 12" x 85/8"

OPL-14 14" x 83⁄4"

OPL-16 16" x 101⁄4"

OPL-18 18" x 111⁄2"

OPL-20 20" x 133⁄4"

OPL-22 213⁄4" x 141⁄2"

 ROUND FRUIT/VEGETABLE      
DESSERT DISHES

 4 dozen to a carton

 NS-303  43⁄4", 4 oz.

 NS-304  43⁄4", 5 oz.

 BOWLS (NAPPIES) ROLLED EDGE
       4 dozen to a carton

 NS-314  Bowls, 11 oz.

 NS-315  Bowls, 15 oz.

 BOWLS, RIMMED SOUP or CEREAL
       4 dozen to a carton

 NS-305  Bowls, 10 oz.

 NS-306  Bowls, 13 oz.

 OVAL-PLATTERS, 10" to 16" SIZES
  1 doz. per carton.

    NS-510   Oval Platters, 10"

    NS-512   Oval Platters, 12"

    NS-513   Oval Platters, 131⁄2"

    NS-515   Oval Platters, 141⁄2"

    NS-516   Oval Platters, 153⁄4”

  OVAL VEGETABLE DISHES
    10" x 73/8" x 21⁄4",  103⁄4" x 73⁄4" x 21⁄2"
    and 113⁄4" x 81⁄4" x 23⁄4" sizes. 
    2 doz. /Ctn.

     NS-036  Vegetable Dish, 36 oz.
     NS-048  Vegetable Dish, 48 oz.
     NS-064  Vegetable Dish, 64 oz.

  ROUND BOWLS
  1 doz. per carton. Available in white and tan.
    NS-5085       57 oz., 10" dia. 
    NS-5095       87 oz., 11" dia. 



1-800-548-6785

Kitchenware     

13

Stainless Steel Flatware
Regardless of the budget you have or the image you 
want to convey, WESTEX is the only flatware source 
you need to consider. With the  look and feel of much 
more expensive flatware, these WESTEX patterns 
are tough, durable, and versatile.

Available in:
      Windsor (no pattern)
                        or 
      Dominion (patterned)

Choices of many grades, from 
Economy to Extra-Heavy Deluxe

Sold: by the dozen

 Made of durable plastic.

 The textured surface helps reduce 
slippage and the ridged bottom 
gives added strength to tray.

Packed: 12 to a carton.

Fast Food Trays

Pebbled Tumblers
The essentials presented beautifully in WESTEX 
Tumblers. In five sizes and three colors, they are 
made from tough Polycarbonate and resist break-
age, chipping, dents and staining. The textured ex-
terior surface reduces scratching, while the smooth 
interior surface assures sanitary cleaning. Sani-Rim 
lips provide sanitary drinking surfaces that comply 
with state and federal regulations. Dishwasher safe.

Colors: Clear, Amber, Red, or Blue.

Packed: 6 dozen to a carton.

nSizes:  5 oz., 8 oz., 91⁄2 oz., 12 oz., 16 oz.n

  SIZE  COLORS

 10"x14"      Brown, Red, Burgundy, Orange, Gray, Green, Black

 12"x16"       Black, Brown, Red, Blue, Orange, Gray, Green, Black

 14"x18"       Black, Brown, Red, Blue, Orange, Gray, Green, Black

8 oz. 12 oz. 16 oz.91⁄2 oz.5 oz.



1-800-548-6785

Kitchenware     

14

PROFESSIONAL
           CUTLERYSTAINLESS

STEEL

12 & 24 oz. Sizes
High Quality Plastic in 12 & 24 oz. sizes. RED For Ketchup, 

YELLOW for Mustard, CLEAR for Syrup, Salad Dressing, Sauce etc. 

   NO.                  CAP.          COLOR PKD.

 PSB-12C     12 oz.      Clear doz.
 PSB-12R     12 oz.      Red doz.
 PSB-12Y     12 oz.      Yellow doz.

 PSB-24C     24 oz.      Clear doz.
 PSB-24R     24 oz.      Red doz.
 PSB-24Y     24 oz.      Yellow doz.

SQEEZ-OUT DISPENSERS, CLEAR, RED or YELLOW

INSTITUTIONAL & RESTAURANT

KITCHEN KNIVES
The new nad improved KWP-series knives have stain-free white 
polypropylene handles that are ergonomically molded for an extra 
conmfortable grip.

 Constructed of X50 Cr Mo V15 German steel
 NSF listed
 Item Description Blade

 KWP-30 Paring Knife, 2 pcs/set 31⁄4" L

 KWP-50 Utility Knife 51⁄2" L

 KWP-60 Boning Knife 6" L

 KWP-61 Boning Knife Narrow 6" L

 KWP-62 Boning Knife Wide 6" L

 KWP-80 Cook’s Knife  8" L

 KWP-90 Cimeter Steak Knife 91⁄2" L

 KWP-91 Bread Knife 91⁄2" L

 KWP-92 Bread Knife 9" L

 KWP-100 Cook’s Knife 10" L

 KWP-121 Bread Knife 12" L

 KWP-122 Roast Beef Slicer  12" L

 KWP-12S 12" Sharpening Steel 12" L

WIDE MOUTH 
SQEEZE-OUTS

AVAILABLE.
16, 24 & 32 OZ.



1-800-548-6785

Kitchenware

15

S/S Ice Cream Dishers
Deluxe Models with Plastic Color Coded Handles 
Individually Boxed

Standard: Most widely used disher, color coded knob at 
the end of the black handle.
Deluxe: Heavier, San-
itary construction with 
NFS seal. ENTIRE 
handle is color coded.

                                              Bowl          Fluid oz.        Color
                                                   Diam.              Cap.           Code Hdle.

 ICD-6          Size 6         215/16"        42/3 oz.      White
 ICD-8          Size 8           23/4"            4 oz.      Gray
 ICD-10        Size 10         25/8"         33/4 oz.      Ivory
 ICD-12        Size 12         21/2"         31/4 oz.      Green
 ICD-16        Size 16        27/32"         23/4 oz.      Blue
 ICD-20        Size 20        23/32"         21/2 oz.      Yellow
 ICD-24        Size 24       115/16"         13/4 oz.      Red
 ICD-30        Size 30         17/8"         11/4 oz.      Black
 ICD-40        Size 40         13/4"           7/8 oz.      Purple

Dish Boxes

Heavy duty FDA 
approved polyethylene. 
Integral side handles 
and reinforced tabs & 
ribs. Dishwasher safe. 
Nest for compact 
storage. Flat stacking 
covers available.

Overall 201⁄4"x151⁄2"x7" deep
Black or Gray 

Aluminum Bun/Sheet Pans
High Quality to meet all Commercial Requirements. 
For Restaurants, Hotels, Bakeries, Caterers & Institutions. 
Full & Half Size, Standard 18 Gauge & Heavy 16 Gauge. 
Sold individually.
  ALXP-1318   Half Size, 13"x18"x1", 18 Gauge
  ALXP-1826   Full Size, 18"x26"x1-1/8", 18 Gauge
  ALXP-1826H Full Size, 18"x26"x1-1/8", 16 Gauge
  ALXP-1826P Full Size, 18"x26"x1-1/8", 18 Gauge
                              Perforated

E-1 & E-2 Heavy Duty Can Openers
The standard of the industry. Both models have the 
same features except for size. Open all sizes and 
shapes up to one gallon. All parts replaceable.

E-1 Extra Large, 10 lbs.

E-2 Standard, 6 lbs.

   PARTS:
 E-1CK Knife for E-1
 E-1G Gear for E-1
 E-2CK Knife for E-2
 E-2G Gear for E-2

Item#     Description
PL-7G     7" Deep
PL-57C   Flat Stacking Cover

Dishwasher-Safe Heavy Clear Plastic or Glass Jars 
with Stainless Steel Tops, 12 oz. capacity

PLASTIC JARS  GLASS JARS
(packed 1 doz.)      (packed 2 doz.)

PSJ-12SF            G-102     12 oz. Sugar, Side Flap

PSJ-12PT            G-103     12 oz. Cheese, Perforated

Stainless Steel Tongs
POM TONG
 PT-6        6" long

 PT-9        9" long

UTILITY TONGS—heavy
Mirror polished finish & flat spring
 UT-9        9" long
 UT-12      12" long
 UT-16      16" long

Disposable Foil Pans

Cooking, Baking, Leftovers

PANS                  LIDS
Full Size–40        Full Size–80
Half Size –100    Half Size –100

Plastic Tongs 
Available

in beige, clear, 
black or red

Sugar Pourers

Side Flap Perforated



1-800-548-6785

Kitchenware

16

Choice of Economical ‘SAN’ PLASTIC or
Virtually UNBREAKABLE POLYCARBONATE

Bouncer Pitchers

 WPC-48   48 oz. Economical 

 WPC-60   60 oz. Economical 

Available in clear and amber.

NALL SOLD INDIVIDUALLYN 

Available in clear only:

 3338   60 oz. Polycarbonate

Westex water coolers are right for any occasion. 
Rugged handles make carrying easy. 
Fast-flow faucet resists clogging. Extra-thick 
insulation keeps beverages cold.
Durable construction resists dents, and scratches.

5-Gallon Water Cooler

10-Gallon Water Cooler

All packed: 1 per carton

Replacement Spigots Available

Insulated Water Coolers

Heavy Duty Pitcher with Lid
 For Hot or Cold Beverages

 Tight-fitting, 3-way lid 
   features closed, open, 
   and slotted positions.

 Rugged polyethylene 
   construction.

 Dishwasher safe.

 Wide, open tops for 
   easy cleaning.

 Generous 21⁄4 Qt. Capacity.

Color:  Blue

Sold:  Individually

Sanitary, Durable, 
Hi-Density White 
Polyethylene, 
Non-Toxic, 
Non-Porous 
Individually 
wrapped. 

STANDARD 1/2" THICK
CBWT-610..............  6" x 10"

CBWT-1218............12" x 18"

CBWT-1520............15" x 20"

CBWT-1824............18" x 24"

CBWT-1830............18" x 30"

COLOR CODED
Please specify color(s): 
Blue, Brown, Green, Red, Yellow

CB-1218 .................12" x 18"

CB-1520 .................15" x 20"

CB-1824 .................18" x 24"

HEAVY 3/4" THICK
CBH-1218H ............12" x 18"

CBH-1520H ............15" x 20"

CBH-1824H ............18" x 24"

Cutting Boards

AVOID CROSS
CONTAMINATION

New Color Coded Cutting 
Boards take the guess-
work out of using the 
right board during 
food preparation. 
Polyethylene 
material is san-
itary, durable, and 
dish-washer safe. Com-
plies with strict 
NSF standards.



1-800-548-6785

Kitchenware

17

WESTEX Storage
Containers keep food
positively fresh with
Positive Lock Lids.
No                Description              Color

PCRC-2        2 qt. w/o lid                Clear

PCRC-4        4 qt. w/o lid                Clear

PCRC-24C   Lid, 83⁄4" dia.              Clear

PCRC-6        6 qt. w/o lid                Clear

PCRC-8        8 qt. w/o lid                Clear

PCRC-68C   Lid, 101⁄4" dia.            Clear

PCRC-12      12 qt. w/o lid              Clear

PCRC-18      18 qt. w/o lid             Clear

PCRC-22      22 qt. w/o lid              Clear

PCRC-1222  Lid, 10" dia.              Clear
                     Fits 12, 18 & 22 qt.

Sturdy plastic handle is comfortable and 
easy to clean. The blade is molded to the 
comfort grip handle so it won’t come off. And 
the seamless construction means there’s 
no place for food or bacteria to collect. 

No.               Description           Color

PSC-10         10" Scraper            White

PSC-14         14" Scraper            White

PSC-16        16" Scraper            White

One Piece Ladles

Premium Quality Stainless Steel
 Seamless
 Sanitary
 Long Handles
 No Crevices

Handle Lengths:
1 oz...........11"             8 oz. ......... 121⁄2"
2 oz...........11"             12 oz. ....... 13"
3 oz...........111⁄2"          
4 oz...........121⁄2"         
6 oz...........121⁄2"

Large sizes available in two piece.

Wood Salad Bowls

  No.           Diam.    Depth
 WWB-6       6"        11⁄2"
 WWB-8       8"        21⁄4"
 WWB-10   10"          3"
 WWB-12    12”        31⁄2”

SALAD BOWLS, Round
Premium Quality Keyaki Wood

   SAFE IN DISHWASHERS    
    BREAK RESISTANT   

 NON ABSORBENT 

  ATTRACTIVE  

LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE.

*High heat scrapers available.

All-Plastic Scrapers

*Other sizes available upon request:  1/2, 1/3, 1/4, 1/6, 1/9, etc.

FOOD STORAGE BOXES
Reduce food spoilage 
costs with durable 
Food Storage Boxes 
& Lids.

These economical 
clear storage boxes 
resist most chemicals, 
alkalies, and stains. 
They’ll nest or cross-
stack and hold 40oF
to 210oF. Sanitary, 
easy to clean, and 
dishwasher safe.

Item#         Description

SP7102   Full size 21⁄2"
SP7104   Full size 4"
SP7106   Full size 6"
SP7108   Full size 8"

                  Covers

SP7100C Full size slotted
SP7100S Full size solid

Temperature range: -40°F to 210°F
Clear polycarbonate.  Dishwasher safe.
NSF tested & certified
 COVERS
Mark-It-FreshTM area on lid for 
labeling. Durable polycarbonate. 
Positive-lock for tight fit.



1-800-548-6785

Kitchenware     

18

  D  PIE SERVER
  51⁄2" Flexible offset stainless steel
  blade. Wood handle. 10" Overall,
    TN-166  Pie Server

  E  GIANT 20" TURNERS
  Flexible offset 3"x10" stainless steel 

blade. Wood handle. 20" Overall
    TN-44   Giant 20" Turners

 F  GIANT 14" TURNERS
  All stainless 5"x3" slotted blade. 

14" Overall
    STN-8   Giant 14" Turner

Westex Electric Coffee Maker

Thermometers

Stainless Steel Turners

RF-3
REFRIGERATOR/FREEZER 
THERMOMETER 
Stainless Steel dial type. 
23⁄4" wide x 31⁄2" high. Hangs 
or stands. Zoned dial. 
-20 to 80o F.

OV-3
OVEN THERMOMETERS Stain-
less Steel dial type. 
23⁄4" wide x 31⁄2" high. Hangs 
or stands. Zoned dial. 
100 to 600o F.

 PT-1
  POCKET TEST THERMOMETERS
   Range 0 to 220o F. For institutional food preparation. Bi-Therm 
  Dial. Hi-Visibility, Shock Resistant, will withstand drops. Simple 
  re-set adjustment. Unbreakable plastic crystals. Stainless Steel 
  Construction. Pccket case and  clip included.

 PT-3 - same as above, range 50/550o F

DIGITAL THERMOMETERS AVAILABLE

  A  HAMBURGER TURNERS
  Heavy 6" x 3" offset stainless
  steel blade, with beveled edge.
  11" overall. Wood handle. Offset
  part of blade is 41⁄2" x 3".
    TN-719  Hamburger Turner

  B  FLEXIBLE TURNER
  Offset blade is 91⁄2" x 3".
  Wood handle. 141⁄2" Overall
    TN-249  Flexible Turner

  C  FLEXIBLE TURNER, Perf.
  Same as KT-65 except perforated
  blade.
    TN-409  Perforated Turner

A TN-719 C TN-409B TN-249

E TN-44D TN-166 F STN-8

Westex’s new coffee 
maker is ideal for any 
institution.

• 100 cup Coffee Maker

• 50 cup also available

• 120V

• One year parts & labor



1-800-548-6785

 DELUXE SERIES: HEAVY 16 GAUGE (1.5MM)

                     SOLID           PERF’ED      SLOTTED

     11"        BSOT-11        BSPT-11    BSST-11

     13"        BSOT-13        BSPT-13    BSST-13

     15"        BSOT-15        BSPT-15    BSST-15

     18"        BSOT-18        BSPT-18    BSST-18

     21"        BSOT-21        ————       ————

      BSFK-18 18" Cooks Forks, Heavy Duty

Premium Quality Heavy Serving Pieces

Stainless Steel Basting Spoons & Cooks Forks

Kitchenware

19

     1. SRS-2               BERRY SPOONS, Wide Bowl, 8", Heavy Windsor Pattern, Mirror Finish

     2. SRS-8               FLAT EDGE SERVING SPOON, 81⁄4" OL, 3" x 2 3/8" Bowl

     3. 0030-21            SERVING SPOONS, 9", Shangrila Pattern, Mirror Finish

     4. 0030-22            COLD MEAT FORK, 9", Shangarila Pattern

     5. 0030-23            SERVING SPOONS, 10", Shangrila Pattern, Mirror Finish

     6. 0030-24            SLOTTED SERVING SPOONS, 111⁄2", Shangrila Pattern, Mirror Finish

ALL PACKED 
1 DOZEN 

Table Buffet 
& Serving
Spoons
  Heavyweight
  Mirror Finish
  Stainless Steel

SRS-2 SRS-8

B
SO

T

B
SP

T

B
SS

T

B
SF

K
-1

8



1-800-548-6785

Kitchenware

20

HEAVY GAUGE ALUMINUM STOCK POTS

STAINLESS STEEL STOCK POTS AVAILABLE

‘ATLAS’ SERIES, HEAVY GAUGE
4MM (3/16") THICK BODY, WITH

EXTRA-HEAVY TOP RIM
  ‘ATLAS’ SERIES  Heavy 
   POT#            CAP.         DIAM.      HEIGHT         COVER

ALST-8          8 qt.         10"        61⁄2"        ALPC-8.5
ALST-10      10 qt.         10"        91⁄2"         ALPC-12
ALST-16      16 qt.      111/8"         10"         ALPC-16
ALST-20      20 qt.      117/8"         11"         ALPC-20
ALST-24      24 qt.      123⁄4"      111⁄2"         ALPC-24
ALST-32      32 qt.         14"      121⁄2"         ALPC-32
ALST-40      40 qt.      141⁄2"      141⁄2"         ALPC-40
ALST-50      50 qt.         16"      151⁄4"         ALPC-50
ALST-60      60 qt.      171⁄2"         16"         ALPC-60
ALST-80      80 qt.      187/8"         17"         ALPC-80

ALUMINUM FRY PANS
ALL WITH MALLEABLE HANDLES

“Stay Cool” Rubber Sleeve 
available for all fry pans

ATLAS 3.5MM (Over 1/8" Thick)
HEAVY-ALUMINUM FRY PANS
Pans heat quickly and evenly. Can be   
used for frying or sauteing.
 AFP-8A                     8" Diam.
 AFP-10A                 10" Diam.
 AFP-12A                 12" Diam.
 AFP-14A                 14” Diam.

DUPONT
NON

STICK

EXCALIBUR COATED 
ATLAS 3.5MM FRY PANS
Dupont’s most advanced Non-Stick system. 
Twice as resistant to abrasions as Silverstone.
 AFP-7XC                  7" Diam.
 AFP-8XC                  8" Diam.
 AFP-10XC              10" Diam.
 AFP-12XC              12" Diam.
 AFP-14XC              14" Diam.

STAINLESS STEEL MIXING BOWLS

Item #           Qt.         O.D.       Depth

MXB-75Q      3⁄4           61/4"         23/8"

MXB-150Q   11⁄2          75/8"           3"

MXB-300Q     3            95/8"           4"

MXB-400Q     4           101/2"        31/2"

MXB-500Q     5           111/4"        33/4"

MXB-800Q     8           131/4"        53/8"

MXB-1300Q  13           16"            5"

MXB-1600Q  16          173/8"          5"

MXB-2000Q  20          183/4"        55/8"

MXB-3000Q  30          225/8"        71/2"

18-8 stainless steel. Mirror finish inside and outside of bowl. 
True capacities shown. 

HEAVY GAUGE

SYRUP DISPENSERS
14 oz. Dripless Servers

For: Syrup, Cream, 
Sauce, etc. Crystal 
Clear Glass Jars, 
Chrome Plated
ABS Plastic Tops. 

Sold: 1 Doz/Ctn.

Removable Sleeves Available 
For All Fry Pans



1-800-548-6785

Kitchenware / Burn Kits

21

Flannelback
Vinyl Tablecloth

    Made in the U.S.A.       Mildew proof
    4.25 gauge vinyl           Just wipe clean
    Fire retardant

Available in most sizes. Sold: by the dozen
Colors: Navy blue, white solid, red check, blue check.

Sanitary Cover For 
Pan Racks

Keeps product sanitary and 
retards dehydration

“All View” Clear, Economical 
Rack Covers!

Features
 Heavy duty, clear 
  plastic cover with 
  reinforced zippers. 
  Transparent plastic 
  makes it easy to 
  identify products.

 Keeps products 
 sanitary and retards 
  dehydration.

 Designed to fit 
  standard rack sizes. 
  Available with two 
  or three zippers.

 Also available 
  in disposable.

Accusharp® Knife Sharpener
In an average sharpening time of 10 seconds,

Accusharp® will put a razor edge on all of your knives

 Diamond honed tungsten carbide sharpening 
 blades good for 2–3 years
 Tough polypropylene full finger guard for user safety
 Dishwasher safe  

Burn Kits
First Aid Burn Care
When you need it
Where you need it!

Each kit contains:

 4"x4" Dressings
 “Burn Free” Gel
 Unit Dose Gel Packets  
 Roller Gauze  

The ideal 
for mixing or 
measuring 
concentrated 
liquids. Adjustable 
nozzle allows 
choice of spray 
pattern-jet stream 
or fine mist. 
Durable container 
that won’t rust or 
corrode and it’s 
reusable.

Sold: individually

Trigger Sprayers



1-800-548-6785

Kitchenware

22

Floor Model Food Bars
  Moves easily on 6" locking, swivel casters.
  Protects food with a wide sneeze guard and end panels.
  Holds temperatures in well with thick foam insulation.
  Keeps its attractive appearance because it’s made of durable polyethylene
  Drains melted ice through a faucet under well area
  Cleans easily
  Optional tray slide available.
  Colors: Beige, Black, Brown, Dove Gray, 
   Forest Green, Red
   

    Sizes: 4 ft & 6 ft

Size Guide for Food Bars using Food Pans with 
Divider Bars, Salad Bowl and Crock Holder

6ft. models hold 5 full size Pans with Divider Bars

4ft. models hold 3 full size Pans with
Divider Bars


 



  


Replacement parts 
available for Cambro 
& Carlisle food bars.

  Sturdy and quiet with built-in handle to 
maneuver in any situation

  Seamless one piece top is leakproof for 
    sanitary use

  500 lb. capacity

  Quiet, non-marking 4" casters.

Size: 45"L x 25"W

Heavy Duty Utility Cart Bread Baskets

1. POLYPROPYLENE
 Oval— 101⁄4" x 63⁄4" x 2".   
 Colors: red, green, black, yellow

Pack: 3 dozen

2. OBLONG
 Great for long rolls   Dishwasher safe
 Size 16"x11"x 3"   Sold: individually

PWBN-16B

  WESTEX  ICEMATS 
  For use in Salad / Food Bars, etc.
  Save on ice production
  Reusable: refreeze after
  each use
  No mess!
  16" width
  Cuts to lengths required
                           Sold by the foot.



1-800-548-6785

Gloves, Mitts, Aprons, etc.

23

OVEN MITTS:                                                                                                                            PACK
OMS-17                 17" Silicone Surface Both Sides.................................................................pr
OMF-13                 13" Flame-Guard, Flame Retardant ............................................................pr
OMF-15                 15" Flame-Guard, Flame Retardant ............................................................pr
OMF-17                 17" Flame-Guard, Flame Retardant ............................................................pr

POT HOLDERS:
PH-8B                     8" Flame-Guard, Flame Retardant ............................................................doz

PAN GRABBER PADS, heavy duty, built in steam barrier
11PG-SB               ........................................................................................................................doz

CHEF HATS, 100% Cotton, Adjustable, Washable
                              Heavy Grade, Deluxe, Velcro closure.........................................................doz

DISH TOWELS, 100% Cotton, Washable
11TDH-1426          14" x 26", Herringbone, Striped ..................................................................doz
BTW-30                 16" x 19", Ribbed Terry Towel .....................................................................doz

WAFFLEWEAVE, 100% Cotton, Waffle Weave
11CB-1818            18" x 18", Bar Cloths....................................................................................doz

APRONS, White, 60% Cotton, 40% Polyester
APCOT                 34" x 36", Bib Style ......................................................................................doz

APRONS, Colored: Black, Hunter Green or Burgundy 65/35 Cotton Twill
BA-PB                   31" x 26", With Pocket, Specify color.........................................................doz

KITCHEN SHIRTS, White, 35% Cotton, 65% Polyester, Washable, Short Sleeves, Snap Front
CS006WH             Shirts, Specify: XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL ..............................................ea

CHEF COATS, White, Heavy Grade, Washable, Long Sleeves, 35% Cotton Twill,
                              65% Polyester Chef Coats, Specify: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54 .................ea

CHEF PANTS, Black/White Checked, White, 35% Cotton, 65% Polyester
                              Pants, Specify Size: S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL .............................................ea

PROFESSIONAL

  Soft Goods





















11

 

 

 &  

 & 





11



1-800-548-6785

Gloves & Mitts

24

                                                     GLOVE TYPE          APPLICATION                                               PACK
                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                         

                                                                                         Food Handling & Preparation                    
                                                     Latex, Vinyl            General Light-duty Cleaning, Painting       1000 gloves
                                                     OR Nitrile                 Powdered or Non Powdered                   per case
                                                     Gloves                     Excellent Finger Sensitivity                               

                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                         

                                                                                        Protection when handling hot objects        
                                                     Terry                         Designed with the flexibility and dexterity  
                                                     Oven Mitts                of a glove                                                    per pair
                                                     THE BEST                 Fully Padded
                                                                                         Machine washable for easy cleaning
                                                                                          and long life

                                                                                                                         

                                                                                         General Cleaning and Maintenance          
                                                     Flock-lined              Janitorial Services                                      12 pair
                                                     “Playtex-Type”       Hospital Housekeeping                              per box
                                                     Gloves                      Mild Chemical and Liquid Handling
                                                                                         Food Processing

                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                         

                                                     Heavy Duty            Pot and Pan Scrubbing, Floor Stripping    
                                                     Long Sleeve,          Automotive, Photographic Processing       per pair
                                                     Lined                        Window Washing
                                                     Pot Gloves              Chemical Handling

                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                                                             
                                                     Poly                           Food Handling
                                                     Food Service          Painting and Polishing                               1,000 gloves
                                                     Gloves                      General and Equipment Clean-up             per case
                                                                                         Good for Skin Irritating Tasks

                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                         

                                                     “Blade Guard”       Food Slicing & Preparation
                                                      Cut Resistant       Protection When Handling Sharp Objects per glove
                                                      Gloves                    Washable with Soap & Water

                                                            
                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                         

                                                                                         Handling Hot Pans                                     
                                                     Quilted                     Cleaning Deep Fryers & Grease Filters    per pair
                                                     Oven Mitts               Bakeries, Restaurants
                                                                                         Extreme Heat & Cold Applications

                                                                                                                         

                                                                                

                                                                                           Outdoor Maintenance                              
                                                     Leather Palm               General Maintenance                              12 pair
                                                     Work Gloves                Warehouse and Truck Driving                 per case
                                                                                          Material Handling



1-800-548-6785

Food Service Clean Up

25

2) Disposable 
   Textile Aprons
The Apron that Breathes
  Superior wiping texture
  Absorbent
  Cooler
  Re-use as wiping cloth
  Fire retardant
  Light weight
  Economical
  Universal size

Fire retardant aprons are 
manufactured by a unique 
process which provides the 
advantages of woven cloth 
without the cost and 
disadvantages. 

Packed: 100 white, full bib
               aprons to a case

Deluxe Sponges
 Long lasting     Can be sterilized by boiling
 Leave no smears or lint   Economical

 Super absorbent
Finest quality, super absorbent sponges especially de-
signed for industrial maintenance and wherever large 
cleaning jobs are required. Available in 4 popular sizes.

      No.                           Size                                    Pack
    4-N               55/8 X 31⁄4 X 3⁄4                         144
    6-N                  6 X 31⁄2 X 11/16                       144
    8-N                  6 X 41⁄4 X 13⁄4                         72
  10-N               71/8  X 41⁄2 X 21/8                         48

3) Cloth Aprons

The traditional favorite for
kitchen use. 

This full-size bib apron is 
made from easy-care 60% 
cotton, 40% polyester fabric 
with strong braided nylon 
waist ties. 

Packed: one dozen

4) Heavy Vinyl
   Dishwashing 
   Aprons

Heavy Vinyl
Perfect for Dishwashers

 Wide opening for easy 
   slip over head

 Long tie back

 Wide girth for all around
    protection

Size: 28 in. x 46 in.

Packed: one dozen

Aprons

1) Disposable   
    Poly Aprons
White Polyethylene 
Disposable Aprons

Clean, Sanitary, 
Inexpensive. Ends 
Costly Laundry Bills. 
Each in an individual 
poly bag.

Size: 28 in. x 42 in.

Packed: 100/Box 

SANI-WIPE
NO-RINSE, FOOD CONTACT HARD-SURFACE 

SANITIZING WIPE
Sanitizes as it cleans! 

 Especially designed for use on 
precleaned, hard, non-porous, 
food contact and food preparation 
surfaces where the control of cross 
contamination is of prime importance.

 Kills 99.999% of Staphylococcus 
aureaus, Escherichia coli, Listeria 
monocytogenes, and Shigella boydii 
in 60 seconds on precleaned, food 
contact surfaces.

 99.9% effective in 5 minutes against 
Staphylococcus aureus, Salmonella 
choleraesuis, and Klebsiella 
pneumoniae on non-food contact 
surfaces.

Sold: by the can (95 wipes)
Size: 71⁄2" x 9" large size

12" Utility Squeegee
 Multi-use 

 Ideal for cleaning tabletops, food prep tables, 
any flat surface

Sold: individually



1-800-548-6785

Food Service Clean Up

26

Heavy Duty Wipes
The toughest disposable towel.
Super strong.  Super absorbent.

 Packes: 150 wipes per case
 Can be rinsed, washed, bleached and wrung
 Highly absorbent...thirsty fibers

Save on every towel—every day!  These wipes are 
washable, rinseable and reusable. They last days and 
cost less than a penny a day. Use & reuse wherever 
food service work takes place.

Packed: 150 to a case

No. 74 Scrubbing Sponge
A dual-action tool for dirty surfaces. Scouring pad 
on one side – scrubs and cleans walls, tables and
countertops. Cellulose sponge on other side.
Quickly wipes spills.
Size: 61⁄4 in. x 31⁄2 in.
Packed: 5 sponges/box
               8 boxes/case

No. 86 Heavy Duty
Commercial Scouring Pad
Tough, flexible non-woven construction “digs in” to 
remove baked-on deposits from stove burners, baking 
and cooking utensils. Replaces scrapers, steel wool 
and metal sponges. Resilient to conform to corners 
and crevices. Fibers will not shred.

Size: 6 in. x 9 in.
Packed: 10 pads/box  or 6 boxes/case

Griddle Cleaning System
1) No. 461 Handle
For keeping your hands away 
from the heat and out of the 
mess. The handle is made 

of space age plastic so 
it can't scratch your 
griddle or transfer heat. 
The handle uses no 
clamps, just hundreds 
of gripper feet to hold 
the pad secure.

Sold:  Individually

2)  No. 46   Griddle Pad
The pad is a synthetic fiber non-woven pad coated with
abrasive minerals designed to be used for general clean-
ing & polishing.  Packed: 10 per box

3) No. 55   Griddle Screen
The Screen has a heat resistant fiber backing, special 
resins for a strong bond and a fast scouring mineral.
Packed: 
50/screens 
per box

Stainless Steel Sponge
This heavy duty 
sponge will never 
corrode, fracture,
or shred because it's 
made of one continu-
ous piece of a special 
“300” series steel.

Packed: two dozen 
per case

GRILL SCRAPER
DUAL HANDLE
Aluminum Grill Scraper

A great way to clean the grill 
quickly and safely. The handle is 

designed to keep hands and fingers 
away from the hot grill surface.

 Item Description
 SCRP-16 16" Scraper, 5" blade
 SCRP-5B Replacement blade



1-800-548-6785

Paper Supplies & Accessories

27

Toilet Tissue
Boxed — 2 ply . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 96 rolls

Single ply. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 96 rolls

#020 Dispenser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48 rolls

JRT Jumbo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 rolls

JRT Jr. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12 rolls

Toilet Tissue Dispenser Available

Paper Towels
Jumbo rolls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 rolls
Self fold (multifold). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4,000
Single fold brown. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4,000
“C” fold. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,400
8" Brown Dispenser Towels. . . . . . . . . . . . 12 rolls
Center Pull Towels—1 ply / 2 ply. . . . . . . . . 6 rolls
Paper Towel Dispenser Available

Cups
5 oz. Plastic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,400

5 oz. Paper Juice Cups. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,400

7 oz. Plastic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,500

8 oz. Foam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,000

81⁄4 oz. Hot & Cold Paper “closeouts” . . . Availability

8–9 oz. Heavy Paper Hot Cups . . . . . . . . . . 1,000

3⁄4 oz. Souffle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5,000

4 oz. Paper Cone Cups. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5,000

Plates & Bowls
9" Coated — special . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Availability
9" Coated — deluxe . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 500
9" Uncoated. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,200
9" Hard Plastic. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 500
9" Foam. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 500
6" Uncoated. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,000
10–12 oz. Paper Bowls. . . . . . . . . . . . . . Availability
5 oz. Foam Dessert Dishes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,000
12 oz. Foam Soup Bowls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,000
12 oz. Hard Plastic Bowls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,000

Napkins
1⁄4 Fold . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6,000
Low Fold Dispenser. . . . . . . . . . 8,000
High Nap Dispenser . . . . . . . . 10,000
Deluxe Dinner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3,000
X-Press Nap . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6,000

Plastic Knives, Forks, Spoons
Medium Weight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,000
Heavy Weight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,000



1-800-548-6785

Paper Supplies & Accessories

28

FOIL, FILM, SHEET PAN LINERS
Aluminum Foil
Individually boxed            24 - 30 ft. rolls
12" rolls                                      1,000 ft.
18" rolls                                         500 ft.
Heavy duty 18" rolls                      500 ft.
Heavy duty 24" rolls                   1,000 ft.

Vinyl Wrap
12" rolls                                      2,000 ft.
18" rolls                                      2,000 ft.
24" rolls                                      2,000 ft.

Sheet Pan Liners                   1,000

ZIPLOC BAGS & PAPER BAGS
Ziploc Bags
8" x 10"                                           1,000
9" x 12"                                           1,000

Paper Bags
#5                                                      500
#10                                                    500

FOOD STORAGE BAGS
BP-18  Foods, meats, freezer (18x24")     500

BP-95  All purpose, freezer (9x15")        1,000

BP-68  Sandwich bags (6x8")                 1,000

FACIAL TISSUE & TABLE COVERS
Facial Tissue        30 boxes/100 per

Table Covers
Paper                                      40" x 300'
Plastic                                      40" x 300'

BRILLO, SOS & Soft Scrub
Brillo                              120 pads/case
Large Hotel Size

SOS                                180 pads/case

Soft Scrub                   6 bottles/case

BROWN WRAPPING PAPER
& FREEZER WRAP

Kraft Brown Wrapping Paper
36" rolls                                         30 lbs.

Freezer Wrap
15", 18"                                       1,000 ft.

SWEEPING COMPOUND
& ABSORBENT

Sweeping Compound   70 lb. drums

Speedi Dri Absorbent      50 lb. bags

 BLEACH, AMMONIA, 
CLEANSER & TILEX

Liquid Bleach                  6 gal./case

Ammonia                     12 quarts/case

Cleanser                    24 - 21 oz. cans

Comet Cleanser     24 - 21 oz. cans

Tilex                              12 bottles/case

  FOIL PANS & STERNO  
Pans
Full Size                                              50
Half Size                                            100

Lids
Full Size                                              50
Half Size                                            100

Sterno                               72 per case

HAIR NETS & OVERSEAS HATS
Hair Nets                   144 nets/carton
For use in kitchen & 
food processing & 
handling operations

Over Seas Hats                         100



1-800-548-6785

Shelving

29

WIRE SHELVES
      
    Size       Super Erecta                       Metroseal 3
    (in.)               Brite          Chrome    Antimicrobial   Stainless

  14x24        1424BR          1424NC         1424NK3        1424NS

  14x30        1430BR          1430NC         1430NK3        1430NS

  14x36        1436BR          1436NC         1436NK3        1436NS

  14x42        1442BR          1442NC         1442NK3        1442NS

  14x48        1448BR          1448NC         1448NK3        1448NS

  14x60        1460BR          1460NC         1460NK3        1460NS

  14x72        1472BR          1472NC         1472NK3        1472NS

  18x18           N/A             1818NC             N/A                 N/A

  18x24        1824BR          1824NC         1824NK3        1824NS

  18x30        1830BR          1830NC         1830NK3        1830NS

  18x36        1836BR          1836NC         1836NK3        1836NS

  18x42        1842BR          1842NC         1842NK3        1842NS

  18x48        1848BR          1848NC         1848NK3        1848NS

  18x54        1854BR          1854NC         1854NK3        1854NS

  18x60        1860BR          1860NC         1860NK3        1860NS

  18x72        1872BR          1872NC         1872NK3        1872NS

  21x24        2124BR          2124NC         2124NK3        2124NS

  21x30        2130BR          2130NC         2130NK3        2130NS

  21x36        2136BR          2136NC         2136NK3        2136NS

  21x42        2142BR          2142NC         2142NK3        2142NS

  21x48        2148BR          2148NC         2148NK3        2148NS

  21x54        2154BR          2154NC         2154NK3        2154NS

  21x60        2160BR          2160NC         2160NK3        2160NS

  21x72        2172BR          2172NC         2172NK3        2172NS

  24x24        2424BR          2424NC         2424NK3        2424NS

  24x30        2430BR          2430NC         2430NK3        2430NS

  24x36        2436BR          2436NC         2436NK3        2436NS

  24x42        2442BR          2442NC         2442NK3        2442NS

  24x48        2448BR          2448NC         2448NK3        2448NS

  24x54        2454BR          2454NC         2454NK3        2454NS

  24x60        2460BR          2460NC         2460NK3        2460NS

  24x72        2472BR          2472NC         2472NK3        2472NS

Note: For availability of Super Erecta Shelving in 30" and 36" 
(760 and 914mm), contact your Westex representative.

“S” HOOK
Used to “add on” shelving units with only two posts 
required. Hook goes over the edge of the post-sup-
ported shelf and under the edge of the add on shelf. 
Can be used to join united end-to-end, back-to-back or 
at right angles. Two “S” hooks required for each shelf.

POSTS                         
    Height                          
       (in)                     Chrome       Metroseal 3         Stainless

      7 5/8                       7P                           
     14 1⁄2                     13P                13PK3                   13PS
     27 1⁄2                     27P                                              27PS
     34 1⁄2                     33P                33PK3                   33PS
     54 9/16                   54P                54PK3                   54PS
     62 9/16                   63P                63PK3                   63PS
     74 5/8                     74P                74PK3                   74PS
     86 5/8                     86P                86PK3                   86PS

“S” Hooks leave corners 
open and fully accessible.

WIRE SHELVES

Wire Shelving
 Open Wire—permits air circulation and light penetration, reduces dust 

and moisture accumulation; insures maximum efficiency of sprinkler 
systems.

 Fast, Easy Assembly— split sleeve assembly device locks shelves in
  place in 1" increments along height of post. No screws or bolts re-

quired.
 Versatile Construction— a variety of accessories permit almost un-

limited application possibilities.
 Shelf Accessibility— provides easy loading/unloading from all sides. 

Surface ribs run front to back so items slide on and off easily.
 Adjustable Feet— leveling bolt compensates for uneven floors.



1-800-548-6785

Dishwashing Racks

30

Open Plastic Racks
Open plastic racks come in several styles: a 
combination rack, shown, with a line grid for 
silverware, cups, bowls and glasses; full-size 
and half-size cup and bowl racks, and full-size 
and half-size glass racks. 

Plastic Silver Racks & Cylinders
Plastic Silver Racks
Compartmented silver racks have 
eight compartments Handles fold 
down when racks are not being 
carried.

Plastic Silver Cylinders
Made of high-impact polypropylene, each 
cylinder can hold up to 40 pieces of flatware. 

Available in stainless steel (CYLM only).

Plastic Dish Racks
The TR-3 all-purpose rack, shown, accommodates 
cups, bowls, saucers, plates, glasses and trays. 
Vertical racking gives it a large capacity. 

Compartmented Glass Racks
Plastic compartmented glass racks are available in 
models to fit every style and size of glass.They have a 
unique modular design—risers can be added to make 
the racks as high as needed. All racks stack for con-
venient storage and transportation, with weight on the 
rack, not on contents (25 compartments).

 Compartments Overall Size Compartment Size
 25 19 

5/8" Sq. 31⁄2" x 31⁄2" x 13⁄4"
 36 19 

5/8" Sq. 2 
7/8" x 31⁄2" x 13⁄4"

CYLM

PCB-8



1-800-548-6785

Dishwashing Detergents           Machine

31

LIME SCALE REMOVER
Phosphoric Acid

PURE POWER
Chlorinated Automatic Dish-
washer Detergent

Automatically meters out the 
correct amount of detergent.

No guesswork
No problems    =  Clean dishes

Removes calcium and lime 
deposits from dishwashing 
machines, coffee urns, steam-
tables, drinking fountains, in 
addition to all stainless steel, 
aluminum, cement or tile 
surfaces.

Should be used weekly.

A must in hard water areas. 
Easy to use. Drain safe.

Sold: by the gallon

“SANI SAFE” LITMUS PAPER KITS
Sanitizing Test Papers 
 For chlorine sanitizers
 For Quaternary ammonium compounds 

“QUAT”
Sold: by the roll

SPEC-DRI
For Instantly Dry, Spot Free, Gleaming Dishes, 
Glasses and Silverware

Spec-Dri is a specially 
formulated wetting agent 
that eliminates surface 
tension from dishes, etc. 
and allows all the water 
to drain off very quickly. 
Eliminates special 
handling of silverware 
and dishes, and assures 
spot-free glasses, silver 
and dishes. Avoids 
kitchen jam-up waiting 
for dishes to dry. A must 
for Camps using plastic 
dishes.

Packed: 
5 gallon containers

COMPLETE
Machine Dish

Detergent 
and Rinse Aid

COMPLETE is a chlorinated 
defoamed machine dishwashing 
detergent and rinse aid in one 

product This detergent completely 
eliminates the necessity of a 

rinse aid and injector.

Packed: 4–9 lb jars/case

Dishwashing Solutions for Low-Temperature Machines
5 gallon containers

Septic Tank Safe, maximum efficiency solutions designed for low temperature dishwashing machines.

Low Temp Detergent  •  Low Temp Sanitizer  •  Low Temp Rinse



1-800-548-6785

Dishwashing Detergents         Pot & Pan

32

Hi-Lite
“The Best Detergent
available for Hand Dishwashing”
Better grease cutting—in less time
Advantages:
      Economical of time and money
      Cuts grease fast, makes dishes and glassware sparkle
      No slippery alkaline feel
      Dries without towel wiping
      Rinses freely and easily and leaves no film
      Kind to your hands
    Packed: 4-1 gal. bottles/case
                                              

SPECTRUM 2 SANITIZER
Odorless Cold Water Sanitizer,
Deodorant and Disinfectant
Uses:
    Kitchens, bathrooms, infirmary, outdoor cooking, etc.
    An effective cold water sterilizer for dishwashing 
    Economical—1 oz. makes a 4 gallon solution
    Kills odor forming bacteria rather than masking them
    Reduces the spread of athlete's foot
    Effective in germ destroying action on bed linens,  
      towels, blankets, and instruments in the infirmary
    The modern, odorless, scientific, sanitizer and disinfectant
    Kills mold and mildew
    Kills Human Coronavirus

Packed: 4–1  gal. bottles/case              

WESTEX
Sanitizing
Tablets
Quaternary ammonium 
sanitizer in concentrated form 
for the accurate preparation 
of germicidal, sanitizing 
solutions. Designed for 
the sanitization of dishes, 
glasses, utensils and other 
food service equipment.
WESTEX Tablets dissolve 
fast in warm water and 
produce a distinctive pale 
blue color.

Completely Odorless!

Packed: 600 tablets/case

CHINA DIP
“The Oxygen Cleaner”
Super Concentrated
for Economy

Removes Stains,
Deodorizes and Cleans

   Dinnerware-
    melamine, china, plastic
   All types of coffee
     makers & servers
   Deep fat fryers
   Teflon coated pans
   

Packed:  4–9 lb. cans/case
              or individual cans

  Free Pump Included



1-800-548-6785

All Natural
ORANGE SQUIRT
Ready-to-Use
Cleaner/Degreaser/
Deodorizer
Wherever dirt is found, Orange 
Squirt has the power to wipe it out.
This remarkable cleaner/degreaser
uses citrus extract to offer a safe,
non-toxic and biodegradable 
cleaner for use on any surface. 
Use it as a spray'n wipe cleaner, 
as a laundry pre-spray, or as a 
carpet and upholstery spotter. 
This all natural cleaner will leave 
a fresh orange scent behind to 
deodorize for hours.

Packed: 6 quarts per case

All Purpose Cleaners/Grill & Oven Cleaners/Floor Detergents

33

FOREST FRESH
Pine Cleaner 
& Deodorant

Superior all surface 
cleaner with whetting 
agents to release soil 
and dirt. Pine Scent 
is concentrated and 
soap free—no rinsing 
needed.

Packed: 
4–1  gal. bottles/case

Multi-Surface Cleaner 
& Disinfectant
Disinfectant Cleaner RTU

A ready-to-use spray disinfectant/
cleaner. Effective against TB as 
well as all common organisms. 
Kills HIV-1 on all pre-cleaned 
environmental hard surfaces. 
Multi-Surface Cleaner & 
Disinfectant cleans surfaces 
while helping to control cross 
contamination. EPA registered. 

     Kills Human Coronavirus

Packed:   12 quarts to a case 

SUPURB®

GRILL & OVEN
CLEANER
 Liquid cleaner specially 

formulated for cooking 
surfaces

 Safely removes grease, 
food, and carbon deposits 
from grills, ovens, deep fat 
fryers griddles, rotisseries, 
and ventilating hoods

 Removes rust from hard 
surfaces

 Odorless, biodegradable, 
and phosphate free

 Defoaming agents inhibit 
boil-over

Packed:  4–1gal. bottles to a case

USD-980
Concentrated 
All Purpose Cleaner 
& Degreaser

FOR ALL FLOOR 
SURFACES

A heavy duty floor cleaner 
that is effective for all types 
of floors. Soap free (no 
rinsing necessary) and 
concentrated.

Packed:  4–1 gal. bottles
                to a case

FC-44 All Purpose 
Cleaner
Concentrated all-
purpose cleaner 
made for light 
or medium duty 
cleaning of any 
washable surface: 
walls, floors, 
counter tops, 
etc....Can be used 
in hot or cold water.

Packed:  4 gallons per case



1-800-548-6785

Aerosol Cleaners/Deodorants/Disinfectant Spray

34

WESTEX Surface Disinfectant

For Use In:
 Bathrooms
 Shower stalls
 Kitchens
 Infirmaries

Citrus Air Freshener
&

Deodorant
Penetrates hard-to-reach 
areas. Dispels foul odors such 
as smoke, musty and mildew 
odors. Concentrated. Pleasantly 
scented fragrance.

Packed:
    1 dozen 15 oz. cans/case

Oven Cleaner
Takes the chore out of oven
cleaning, This highly concen-
trated formula removes baked 
on grease and carbon deposits. 
Odorless and will not harden 
in oven if left for long period of 
time. For best results, spray on 
for 20-30 minutes. Wipe off.

Also for Use On:
      Pots
      Pans
      Barbecue grills
      Rotisseries

Packed:
    1 dozen 20 oz. cans/case

This excellent WESTEX
DISINFECTANT does three 
big jobs:
    Disinfects with fast 
      bacteriocidal action
    Deodorizes and 
      freshens air
    Acts as mold and 
      mildewstat
Getting to Specifics: 
WESTEX SURFACE 
DISINFECTANT and 
DEODORANT is effective 
against Staphylococcus auerus, 
Salmonella choleraesuis, 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa and 
Trichophyton mentagrophytes 
to name some common 
pathological bacteria. More-
over, it is fungicidal against 
pathogenic fungi (athletes 
foot fungus). 
Packed:
   1 dozen 12 oz. cans/case

Stainless Steel
Cleaner & Polish
   Cleans
   Renews
   Restores
   Shines

Stainless steel, chrome, 
copper, brass, aluminum. 
Cleans, brightens and 
polishes stainless steel and 
other metals. Removes 
spots. Won’t rainbow or 
build up on surfaces. 
Lemon fragrance.
Packed:
   1 dozen 16 oz. cans/case

Window Cleaner
with Ammonia & 
Silicones
Foaming action, 
non-streaking, cleans:

      Glass
      Windows
      Mirrors
      Porcelain
      Windshields
      Chrome
      Tile

A short burst of this window 
cleaner disperses a heavy foam 
cleaner that emulsifies dirt and 
residues, which enables easy 
cleaning and wiping, leaving 
glass looking like new. 

Packed: 1 doz. 19 oz. cans/case

Furniture Polish 
with Lemon Oil
Rich Cream Polish Delightful 
Lemon Fragrance

This thick, creamy polish 
dispenses easily, leaving a 
protective film, may be re-
buffed. Non oily. Cleans, pre-
serves and protects:
    Wood
    Formica
    Furniture
    Vinyl
    Cabinets
    Desks

Packed: 
   1 doz. 14 oz. cans/case



1-800-548-6785

Odor Control Products/Lysol Products

35

Odor Control
Granules
Excellent wherever you want 
to chase odors away. Quickly 
absorbs and deodorizes vomit 
and obnoxious smelling liquids.

Great for buses and garbage 
dumpsters.Packed:

12 cans/case

WESTEX Dumpster Granules
     Completely eliminates odors

     Apply to dumpsters, garbage cans, or any area 
needing odor control

     Easy application

     Fresh Cherry Scent

     Packed in 7 lb. containers

  Freshens the air—
    100% more 

fragrance than 
typical air 
fresheners.

  Versatiles—hang 
anywhere odors 
are a problem.

  Mango Scent

WESTEX HANG-TAGS

Sold: 12 tags to a case

KLEEN MIST
Odor and Insect
Control Systems
Quiet, efficient and durable. 

Dispenser Features:
 Refill Reminder
 15 Minute Spray Cycle
 Effectively Controls up to
  6000 cubic feet

Your Choice of Specially 
designed aerosols:
 Natural Odor Control
 Sweet Mango, Powder Fresh, Apple, Ocean 

Mist, Citrus, Country Garden, Berry 
           

Perfumed Deodorizing Blockettes

Air sweet PERFUMED 
DEODORIZING BLOCKETTES 
are made from 100% pure 
paradi-chlorobenzene and highly 
concentrated essential oils.  
All blockettes are individually 
wrapped.

Packed:  144 per case

WESTEX 
BAC-A-ZAP
  Odor Elimination
  Biodegradable
  Non-Caustic
  Removes Flybreeding Sites

Sold:  by the quartWESTEX BIO DRAIN
   Bio Drain contais natural 

microbes that eliminate 
organic debris

   For use in drains, mopping, 
urinals, and anywhere odors 
are a problem

   Dye Free — no harsh 
chemicals

   NSF approved

   Natural Lemon-Citrus Scent



1-800-548-6785

Bathroom Supplies

36

Sanitary Napkin Receptacle
White polyethylene for easy cleaning.

Sold: Individually

Waxed Bags
Packed: 250 per case

WESTEX Liquid Hand Soaps

SOAP DISPENSERS

Specially formulated with aloe, vitamin E 
and glycerin. Kills bacteria on skin within 
15 seconds. No 
water or towels 
needed. Wall 
Dispensers for 
32 oz. bottles 
available.

Packed:           
8 - 1000 ml 
bottles
per case

SANI-HANDS
Dual Action 
Hand Sanitizer 
and Cleaner
 Kills wide range of 
  germs that cause 
  foodborne illness.

 Developed to meet 
  the food code 
  hand sanitization 
  requirements.

 Safe, gentle, and
  effective.

 Contains emollient 
  and Vitamin E to
  keep hands soft. 
  Doesn’t dry the skin like alcohol gels.

 Removes dirt buildup on hands as it kills 
pathogenic bacteria.

    Convenient “use anywhere” cannister.

Westex Soap System
Eliminates:  Bar soap mess and waste
   The refillable bottle
   Leaking
   Clogged mechanisms

The box and soap pump are one unit. When 
the soap is used up, you just throw the whole 
cartridge out.

Sold: by the case. Available in antimicrobial.
Also available in foam soap. 

HAND CLEANERS & SANITIZERS

CLEAR VU Large Capacity

 See-thru tank allows for easy view of 
soap level

 Accommodates wide variety of liquid 
& lotion soaps

 Easy to clean and maintain
 30 oz. capacity tank

Sold: Individually

Sold: by the can 
(220 wipes) 6" x 7.5"

Sanitary Napkins
Stay Free #4
Stay Free #8
Packed: 250 per case

Individual 
Sanitary Napkin Bags
Packed: 1000 per case

A B

WESTEX
Instant Hand Sanitizer

Leaves Hands and
Face Soft and Smooth

A.  LIQUID HAND SOAP
         Pleasant Scent
         Gentle 
         Rich Lather

Sold: 4 gallons/case

B. Anti-Septic 
     “HANDI-KLEEN”
         Contains special 
        antimicrobial agents
         Excellent for preventing 
        “cross contamination”

Sold: 4 gallons/case

C. DIAL
  Antimicrobial Soap
 Get rid of 

the dirt you 
see...

   and the 
germs you 
don’t.

 Easy to use.
 Convenient 

pump bottle.

Sold: 
12 per case

FOAM SOAP & DISPENSER AVAILABLE

 C



1-800-548-6785

Bathroom Supplies   

37

WESTEX 
Acid Bowl Cleaner
Formulated with a hydrochloric 
acid base for institutional use, 
where a heavy duty product is 
required. Its high viscosity en-
ables the cleaner to cling to the 
bowl surface through a number 
of flushes, giving longer last-
ing activity. In addition, the high 
specific gravity causes the bowl 
cleaner to attack encrustations 
below the water level in the toilet. 
Fume-free.

Packed:
12 quarts/case

Drop In Cleaner Block
CLEANS & DEODORIZES 
THE TOILET BOWL
Each flush releases hard working 
cleaning chemicals, that clean the bowl. 
So you don’t have to!

SAVE TIME & MONEY
You will clean less often by using the drop-in!

BLUES THE WATER
Blue color indicates it’s working and 
when you need to replace it.

PROFESSIONAL STRENGTH
Each block contains professional 
cleaning agents that clean and 
deodorize for up to 1500 flushes.

Packed: 12 per case

Non-Toxic

Non-corrosive

Biodegradable

Environmentally Safe

JON Q. PUBLIK®

AT LAST – ONE PRODUCT FOR ALL YOUR
BATHROOM CLEANING NEEDS

NO GUESS WORK – PACKED IN EASY,
READY TO USE QUART BOTTLES

Jon Q. Publik®

     is a non-acid bowl cleaner

Jon Q. Publik®

     is a germicidal cleaner

Jon Q. Publik®

     is a disinfectant

Jon Q. Publik®

     is a deodorant

Jon Q. Publik®

     is a sanitizer & mildew
  Inhibitor

Jon Q. Publik®

     is pleasantly scented and
  environmentally safe

Packed: 12 quarts per case

“Super” Kleen
Urinal Screen
   With deodorant block    
Size: 71/8’’ X 73⁄4" X 11⁄4"

Packed: 1 dozen

Terrifico Cleaner & Deodorizer
All-purpose cleaner, effective for a wide 

variety of cleaning applications: floors, 
walls, kitchens, food service areas 

and restrooms. Advanced formula 
penetrates deep into surfaces to 
capture grease and solids. Neutral 
pH. Biodegradable. Cleans while 
leaving a long-lasting lavender 
scent. No rinsing needed—it leaves 
no residue. One gallon bottle makes 
64 gallons of RTU solution.

Packed: 4 gallons/case

Jumbo & Jr. Toilet Tissue Dispenser
Large Roll Size (9") and

Super Roll Size (12")

Economical and easy to maintain.

Packed: Individually

Roll Towel Dispenser 
Lever Action

Will work on any roll up to 8" 
wide and 800' long.

Keyed locking system.

Packed: Individually

Velvet Soft Facial Tissue
Our Velvet Soft 2-ply facial 
tissues are 65% pre-consumer 
waste fiber and 35% mill broke 
paper. Compact box size, 
packed in a white case with 
Velvet Soft and recycle logos.

Packed: 30 boxes per case / 100 tissues per box



1-800-548-6785

Bathroom Supplies    

38

Bunk Mirrors
Size:    11 x 14

Packed: 12/case

Unbreakable Mirrors

Frameless stainless steel mirrors for locations 
where broken glass is a concern.

Bowl Mop
100% acrylic fiber 
head. Linear poly-
ethylene handle. 
White.
Overall length: 14"
Mop diameter: 4"

Plungers
A. MP500
       3.5 times the capacity of other plungers.
       Tri-level nozzle for a better seal.
       Steamline design to fit all hard to reach 
        areas.

WESTEX Touchless
Hand Dryer

    SHOWER CURTAINS & HOOKS
      Proven to Outlast All Other Vinyls!
      All come with our exclusive Safe-T-Top™ construction.

1) FORESTER
      The curtain most favored. Extra heavy 8-gauge vinyl
      provides long-life durability. Finished with a texturized
      suede-like finish outside, a smooth finish inside.
      Safe-T-Top™ construction. An exceptional value!
      Colors: Beige, blue    Sold: by the dozen

2) VINTAGE
      Surprising quality at a low, low price! Durable 6-gauge 
      vinyl with a rust-proof aluminum grommetted top to 
      reduce tears. A good buy for those on a budget.
      Colors: White, blue            Sold: by the dozen

3) Shower Hooks
      Plastic or nickel plated.   Packed: 144 per case

Sold: by the dozen

       Overall                B-1556

         Size                   Series

     W          H          Model No.

    18"        24"       B-1556-1824

    18"        30"       B-1556-1830

    24"        36"       B-1556-2436

An automatic, 
touch-free hand 
dryer that dries 
hands in 10–15 
seconds.

3 year warranty.

Specifications: 110V/120V
Sold: Individually

Energy Saving
Low-Flow Showerheads

      With:
Exclusive Tamper Proof Feature
All Brass Chrome Plated
 American made
 TAMPER PROOF LOCKING SCREW 

Sold: individually

A                         B
B.  Heavy Duty
       Unique design. 

Reinforced 
        rib construction 

provides high 
capacity force 
against toilet and 
drain stoppages.

C. Economy
       Bell shaped 

high grade rub-
ber

Single & Double Roll 
TIssue Dispensers

Easy and economical to use

Sold: Individually



1-800-548-6785

Housekeeping & Maintenance

39

HOT SHOT
Sulfuric Acid
Drain Cleaner
The World's most powerful liquid
drain cleaner. It opens clogged
drains, dissolves organic matter 
and melts heavy grease deposits. 
It contains special corrosion 
inhibitors and won't harm 
piping systems, septic tanks or 
cesspools.

Packed: 12 quarts/case

Fast Orange 
Hand Cleaner
Ideal for removing grease and grime 
on extra sensitive hands. Leaves 
hands with a natural, fresh citrus 
scent. Biodegradable. Pumice for-
mula has very fine scrubbers that clean through dirt. More 
gentle than other coarser pumice hand cleaners.

Sold:  4 gallons per case
 individual gallons

Super Graffiti Cleaner
Removes marks of vandalism
 Graffiti    Ball point inks
 Mimeo inks    Lipstick
 Spray paints    Fingerprints
 Marking inks    Stencil inks
 Crayons  Pencil
 Scuff marks  Grease pen
from surfaces such as brick, 
marble, concrete, etc.
Packed: 12 cans/case

TOPAZ
A no rinse hard surface cleaner. Topaz 
is enhanced with grease and soil eating 
safe enzymes. This bacteria action 
will continue to work for days after 
application. Topaz is recommended for 
bathrooms, kitchens, showers, and food 
processing areas. No rinsing required.

             Packed: 4 gallons per case

WESTEX 
GLASS CLEANER
All Purpose—Non Streaking

 Highly concentrated.
 Leaves all surfaces 
  “squeaky clean.”
 Will not steak.
 Fresh scent.

Packed:  4 gallons per case

CITRA JINX
Organic FOAMING 

All Purpose Cleaner

 All-Natural Cleaner

 Biodegradable

 Non-Toxic

 Pleasant citrus fragrance

Just Spray & Wipe Clean

Packed: 1 dozen/case

ORANGE PLUS
CITRUS CLEANER/
DEGREASER
CONCENTRATE
ORANGE PLUS
is a concentrated cleaner/
degreaser made with 
natural citrus solvents and is 
biodegradable. May be used to 
remove oil, tar, grease, crayon, 
and other soluble stains. 
Pleasant citrus fragrance. 

Packed: 4 gallons per case

WESTEX 
HAND TRUCK

 500 lb capacity

 Pneumatic wheels



1-800-548-6785

Septic & Latrine Chemicals / Grease Trap Blocks              

40

  Simple and safe to use.

  Just one cup, in a pail 
of water, will eliminate 

   odors for days.

Packed:4 gallons/case 
              

CHLORO
Super Deodorizer

New improved, more 
effective formula for pit 
latrine odor control

Stops Pit Latrine Odors Fast!

ORANGE SOLVE
For Cesspools, Septic Tanks & Grease Traps
Digests fats, grease, slime and sludge.
 Reduces the accumulation of grease, fats, and sludge.
 Eliminates foul odors...fast.
 Increases sewage flow.
 Liquifies and emulsifies fats.

Packed: 4 gallons/case

“N-Z”
High Activity Enzyme-
Reduces Solids in
Pit Latrines
Low cost, highly effective 
enzyme formulated for the pit 
latrines. N-Z is a scien-
tific blend that immediately 
supplies billions of aerobic and 
anaerobic bacteria along with 
enzymes to feed them. N-Z 
used regularly will lengthen 
the life and use of pit latrines. 
Safe and easy to use.

Packed: 6 jars/case

N-Z COMBAT
Concentrated Sewage Enzymes 
Prevents Sewage Problems
For use in:     Septic tanks
                      Cesspools
                      Grease traps
                      Drainfields

Use COMBAT concentrated sewage enzymes to 
prevent sewage problems...
 COMBAT revives dormant septic tanks and cess-

pools.
 COMBAT is a scientific blend of enzymes.
 COMBAT is excellent as preventative for septic 

tanks and cesspool 
troubles.

 COMBAT is:
   non-poisonous, 
   non-explosive, 
   non-corrosive.
 COMBAT liquifies 

sludges, slimes and 
greases. 

Packed: 
25 lb. containers

Just toss them into the grease trap every 
15-30 days.  Each 3 oz. block contains 
over 50 billion colony forming units that 
continuously digest grease (24 hours 
a day) to keep drain lines free flowing, 
not just at night like some liquid systems

Continuously Eliminates
Grease Trap Build Up

Saves Time

Saves Money

Eliminates Odors

Packed: 12 blocks per case

Grease Trap Blocks
Concentrated Grease Trap Cleaner & Deodorizer



1-800-548-6785

Lightbulbs

41

LAMPS
                                          
      60 Watt                        Medium Base 130 Volt Bulbs — 5000 Hours

      75 Watt                        
    100 Watt                        All Packed: 120 per case
                                            Subject to Availability 

      75 Watt                        Medium Base 130 Volt Bulbs — 5000 Hours
    150 Watt                        All Packed: 12 per case                                            

      75 Watt                        Medium Base 130 Volt Bulbs — 5000 Hours
    120 Watt                        All Packed: 12 per case 
                                           

      60 Watt                        Medium Base 130 Volt Bulbs — 5000 Hours
                                           Packed: 12 per case 

1) General Service

2) Outdoor
    Floods & Spots

3) Indoor
    Floods 
    & Spots

4) Yellow
    Bug Lights

                                                               Watts             Bulb                    Base                    Color                Std.
                                                                                                                                                                         Case

                                                                  34             T12(48")            Med Bi-Pin            Cool White             25
                                                                                                           

                                                                  60             T12(96")             Single Pin            Cool White             15
                                                                                                   

Energy Saver     Fluorescent Lamps

5) 4 Foot Fluorescent

6) 8 Foot Fluorescent

}

}

}

}

Energy Saving Compact Fluorescent Lamps

  It’s Green! WESTEX cares for 
the environment. Conservation is 
important for future generations.

 COMPACT INCANDESCENT
 FLUORESCENT EQUIVALENT
 (brightness) (energy use)

 100W 25W

100W

65W

100W

Packed 12 per case

All packed 6 per case

(indoor reflector)

}

}



1-800-548-6785

Matting

Dri-Dek does more than keep 
your floors dry.

It kills the infectious bacteria that 
thrive in showers, locker rooms, 
around pools and spas.

Dri-Dek’s secret? Oxy-B1 vinyl™*
Why? Because oxy-B1 robs them 
of their oxygen supply. No more 
oxygen. No more germs.

Choose from 12 colors.

To clean beneath it, just roll up the 
assembled surface.

Edges and corners available.

Colors: Blue, Black, Almond,  
 Gray, Yellow, Burgundy, 
 Hunter Green, Red,  
 White, Kelly Green,  
 Teal, Pool Blue

Dri-Dek®—A New Step In Health Care & Safety

Dri-Dek snaps together to cushion 
hard, cracked or unsightly floors.

Diamond Deluxe Dock Matting
 Vinyl loop construction filters water & provides 
   excellent flow through

 Easy installation

 Two year warranty

Standard Size: 3' x 20' and 4' x 20'

Colors: Grey / Black, Blue / Black, Brown / Caramel

Chevron Entrance Mat
Recommended for indoor entrances and reception areas 
of camps, universities and offices.

Attractive, durable mat has one-of-a-kind, high-low groove pattern to 
clean shoes aggressively of dirt and moisture.
 Solution-dyed, 100% polypropylene fibers retain brilliant color
 Groove texture has excellent crush resistance, even under 
   heavy foot traffic
 Solid, 75-mil vinyl backing reduces mat movement
 Overall thickness: 5/16"
 Reduces maintenance costs

Colors:  Brown, Burgundy, Charcoal, Forest Green, Steel Blue

WorkRite Anti Fatigue Mat
This economical anti-fatigue mat provides both safety and comfort

 Light weight design makes handling & cleaning easier than ever!
 grease resistant formulation
 Beveled edges on all sides for safety and easy cart access
 Spills drain through holes, keeping employee’s feet dry
 Resilient rubber provides cushioned support
 Reduces stress on feet, legs and back
 One year warranty

Color:  Black.

Sizes:  3' x5'
            3' x10'

42

Standard sizes:    2'x3', 3'x4', 3'x5', 
                              4'x6' and 4'x10'

Roll sizes: 3'x60', 4'x60' and 6'x60'



1-800-548-6785

Rope & Cordage

43

Solid Braided Multifilament
Polypropylene Spools
This Poly is pure white color, It looks and feels like
Nylon yet has all the characteristics of regular
Polypropylene.
                                                 Feet per     Approx. Wt.
Cat. No       Size  Diameter        Unit            per Unit
PBM4              4        1/8"           3,000               4 lbs
PBM6              6       3/16"          1,500               7 lbs

Manila Rope
MANILA ROPE is a strong natural fiber. It has 
great strength and a natural resistance to wind, 
rain, sun, and abrasion. These properties make 
MANILA ROPE a good economical line used 
in heavy marine, industry, construction, rigging, 
farm and home. Manufactured to government 
specifications.

                                          Feet Per              Tensile
Cat. No. *Size Dia.              Coil                 Strength

M22             1/4"                1250 ctn.              540 lbs.

M32            5/16"                 850 ctn.              900 lbs.

M4               3/8"                1200 coil             1220 lbs.

M42             3/8"                  600 ctn.            1220 lbs.

M6               1/2"                1200 coil             2380 lbs.

M8               3/4"                  600 ctn.            4860 lbs.

M9                1"                   600 ctn.            8100 lbs.

M10           1-1/4"                600 ctn.           12150 lbs.

Elastic Stretch Cords
THE FINEST STRETCH CORDS AVAILABLE
Synthetic cover for durability and strength with 
heavy duty hooks.

Available 
Sizes:  
24", 36"                                            

Packed:  
12 per box

Sisal Binder Twine
Treated SISAL BINDER TWINE is excellent for use in 
camps, or industrial packaging.

Cat. No.          Size             Unit Pack       Shipping Weight
ST9         1 ply 5 lbs Bail    10 Per Bale               50 lbs

  Sold: Individually or by the bale.



1-800-548-6785

Rope & Cordage

44

Polypropylene Rope
Three Strand, Twisted Monofilament

A floating rope resistant to oils, gas, and most
chemicals. Polypropylene is rot proof, waterproof
and has good resistance to abrasion. POLY has little
stretch and good recovery rate and is made in
brilliant colors. POLY is used in marine, industry,
sports, farm and home.
                                       Feet Per                   Tensile
Cat. No.       *Size Dia.         Reel                      Strength
P1                  3/16"           1200                    720 lbs.
P2                   1/4"            1200                  1130 lbs.
P21                 1/4"              600                  1130 lbs.
P3                  5/16"           1200                  1710 lbs.
P31                5/16"             600                  1710 lbs.
P4                   3/8"            1200                  2440 lbs.
P41                 3/8"              600                  2440 lbs.
P61                 1/2"              600                  3780 lbs.
P9                    1"               600                12825 lbs.

N*Available in all sizes up to 2"N

100% Nylon Rope
The strongest fiber rope manufactured size for size.
Made from 100% continuous filament yarns for
uniformity in size and strength. NYLON ROPE's
unique properties are high tensile strength, light-
weight, resistance to abrasion, mildew and rot. It also
has high tolerance to oil and gasoline. Nylon has
elasticity and recovery properties which allow it to
absorb great shock loads without breaking. 
                                       Feet Per                  Tensile
Cat. No.     *Size Dia.            Reel                   Strength

N2                1/4"             1200                 1490 lbs.

N21              1/4"               600                  1490 lbs.

N31             5/16"              600                  2300 lbs.

N4                3/8"             1200                 3340 lbs.

Clothesline
Low priced, tubular braided clothesline – 
pre-stretched for long life.
                                                                         Master
                                         Shelf        Master         Carton
Cat. No.          Size         Pack        Carton         Weight

FJ65          #6 X 50'      12            72           30 lbs.
FJ6            #6 X 100'    12            36           30 lbs.

Sold: by the dozen

Super Javelin Sash Cord
Cotton jacket with synthetic core for added strength.
Firmly braided and pre-stretched.
                                                                     Master
                                              Shelf  Master       Carton
Cat. No.              Size           Pack   Carton       Weight
JWS7               #7 X 100'        12         36            54 lbs.
JWS8               #8 X 100'        12         36            70 lbs.
JWS10           #10 X 100'        12         36            96 lbs.
JWS12           #12 X 100'        12         36          138 lbs.

Sold: by the dozen.



1-800-548-6785

Water Coolers

45

WESTEX water coolers are right for any occasion. 
Rugged handles make carrying easy. Fast-flow 
faucet resists clogging. Extra-thick insulation keeps 
beverages cold. Durable construction resists dents, 
and scratches. 

5-Gallon Water Cooler

10-Gallon Water Cooler

 Durable polyethylene material for crack-
resistance and long life 

 Recessed spigot and convenient carry handles

 High visibility orange color

All packed: 1 per carton

Replacement Spigots Available

WESTEX
Insulated Water Coolers

ELKAY®

Water Coolers and Drinking Fountains
Lead Free           CFC Free

The answer to your 
water cooler needs. 
5 year limited warranty 
on evaporator/chiller.

 115V / 60Hz

 Exclusive! Double 
Bubbler projector

 Easy-clean anti-splash 
rim Receptor

 Indoor Use

                                                             
                            Rated GPH               
                              Cooled to       Condenser F.L.                Ship
Model                        50oF              Cooler Amps                Wt

EFA8LIZ          8.0            Air 5          72 lbs.

Bracket Fountains
2501A

 Automatic Stream Reg-
ulator

 Pushbutton single 
stream bubbler

 Satin finish stainless 
steel receptor

 Chrome plated exposed 
fittings

 Removable chrome 
plated strainer

 10" W x 6" D x 3" H 
receptor



1-800-548-6785

Flashlights, Batteries & Lightsticks

46

6 Volt Lantern
Battery

 Hang Lightsticks on tent lines to facilitate safe 
   walking
    Use as a source of light in tents, outhouses
       Mark paths to various areas of camp

6" Lightsticks

Alkaline Batteries
(Longest Lasting Power Source)

“D” Batteries

Sold: by the case
Packed: 72 per case

“C” Batteries

Sold: by the case
Packed: 72 per case

Available in Bright Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, White, Orange, and Purple

The Most Dependable Source of Light for Safety
                No Batteries, No Heat, No Smoke, No Flame 

    Easy to activate. Simply bend, snap and shake to
release instant light. CYALUME lightsticks offer the
greatest advantages, for nighttime conditions.
UP TO 12 HOURS OF AVAILABLE LIGHT
                      Packed: 10 per case

Sold: individually

Instant Chemical Light             Cyalume®  Lightsticks

WESTEX 
Flashlight

The Price 
Is Right!

Full sized, long 
lasting, low 
priced!

Packed: 
1 doz/case

LANTERN 
FLASHLIGHT
 5" diameter x 
 81⁄4" length

 Heavy duty 
 plastic casing

 Requires one 6 volt 
 lantern battery

 Includes alterantive 
 removable battery 
 cage that holds four D batteries.

 Batteries not included                      Sold: individually

“AA” Batteries

Sold: by the dozen

“AAA” Batteries

Sold: by the dozen

“9 Volt”
Batteries for Your 
Smoke Alarm

Sold: by the dozen



1-800-548-6785

Sunblock / ID Bracelets / Canteen Items

47

Soap Bars
Available in 3⁄4 oz.
or 3 oz. sizes.

Sold: by the case 

Toothbrushes
Sold: by the dozen

Toothpaste
Sold: by the case

 (pk 24)

Swim Caps
 One piece molded latex
 Strapless  
 High quality
 Great for Girl Scout 
  and other swim programs

Available colors: 
red, white, blue, yellow, green

Sold: in quantities of 2 dozen

Heavy Weight
Vinyl Hooded
Poncho
A very functional rain garment 
which can also be used as a 
ground cloth or shelter tent.

 Made of heavy gauge vinyl
 Attached hood
 All seams heat sealed, fully
  waterproof
 Snap closures on sides

Available in youth or adult sizes

Packed: 1 dozen/case

Identification Bracelets
I.D. BANDS
REUSABLE & NON-REUSABLE

Color code and identify swimmers levels, 
bus groups, cabins, etc. Waterproof and 
available in a wide variety of colors.

CUSTOM PRINTING AVAILABLE!!

Packed: 500 bands per case

Sold: 
32 oz. pump bottle

SOLAR DEFENSE 
All Day Sunblock

BRACKET HOLDER AVAILABLE

 SPF 35!
 Waterproof and
  sweatproof for 
  8 hours!
 Only needs to 
  be applied once 
  a day! 
 Won’t sting eyes!
 Non-greasy! 
  Goes on easily.
 Sand won’t stick
  to Saurus Sport!
 PABA free! 
  Fragrance free!
  Oil free! Broad 
  Spectrum! 
  Blocks both UVA 
  and UVB rays.

SPF 30 Sunblock
Economical 1 Gallon Size

 Waterproof 

 UVA-UVB Sunscreen

Sunblock for Campers & Counselors

SPF 15/30 
SUNBLOCK

3, 8 & 16 OZ. SIZES

 Waterproof

 UVA–UVB Protection

 PABA Free

Wall 
Mounting 
Bracket 

Available



Insect Repellents

48

Most effective 
multi-action for-
mulation for bite 
and sting relief 
on the market!

Packed: 
1 doz./case

A neces-
sity in any insect-
infested area.

 Made of 100% 
nylon netting

 Secure ties on 
each corner

 Size: 79"L x 
32"W x 59"H, 
will fit any cot

Bite Relief
Instant, effective bite and sting relief.

Mosquito Netting

Citronella
Wrist 
Bands 
"NON-TOXIC"
"DEET FREE"

 24 Units/
Case

1-800-548-67851-800-548-6785

X-100 Insect Repellent
Pump Spray
Non Aerosol
 Deet .......................... 95%
 Related toluamides..... 5%
 Nothing more effective
 Guaranteed to repel up 
  to 10 Hours: mosquitoes,
   flies, gnats, ticks and
  chiggers
 Most economical, effective
  and convenient method of 
  application

      Packed: 12 per case

BEN’S
Wilderness 
Insect Repellent 
 30% Deet formula
 No alcohol
 Repels: mosquitos, ticks, fleas, 

blackflies
 Aerosol free

Packed: 12 per case

Natrapel—PLUS!
 DEET and Aerosol Free
   insect repellant

 Contains Aloe Vera 
   for smooth application

 Effective for up to 4 hours

Packed: 12 per case



1-800-548-6785

Plastic Liners & Bags

49

TRASH CAN LINERS
High-Density Polyethlene           High-Molecular Weight

Available in   Clear   or Black!
WESTEX IS FULLY AWARE OF TODAY’S GROWING CONCERN FOR

PROTECTING THE ENVIRONMENT.

2) High Density Liners
         Are made with recycled products

         Reduce the amount of plastic in landfills

3) Plastic Food Storage Bags & 
    Wastebasket Liners
      Small sizes for food storage and larger sizes  
      for wastebasket and general use.

      

1) Stock Can Liners

     These are our famous non-stretchy 
     bags in the heaviest gauges. 
     They are high performance, no 
     complaint, bags.

CODE             SIZE          COUNT     CAN SIZE
Extra Heavy Weight
40-3          23 x 10 x 39        100          26-32 gal.
48-3          23 x 17 x 46        100          33-44 gal.
60-3          22 x 16 x 58        100          50-60 gal.
Extra Extra Heavy Weight
40-4          23 x 10 x 39        100          26-32 gal.
48-4          23 x 17 x 46        100          33-44 gal.
60-4          22 x 16 x 58        100          50-60 gal.

Extra Heavy Weight
37-3H       16 x 14 x 37        500          16-25 gal.
40-3H       23 x 10 x 40        250          26-32 gal.
48-3H       23 x 17 x 48        250          33-44 gal.
60-3H       22 x 16 x 60        200          50-60 gal.
Extra Extra Heavy Weight
40-4H       23 x 10 x 40        200          26-32 gal.
48-4H       23 x 17 x 48        100          33-44 gal.
60-4H       22 x 16 x 60        100          50-60 gal.

CODE      USE                   SIZE       COUNT
BP-24  Wastebaskets sm/med  15 x 9 x 24    1,000 
BP-33  Wastebaskets med/lg    15 x 9 x 31    1,000
BP-18  Foods, meats, freezer   18 x 24             500
BP-95  All purpose, freezer        9 x 15          1,000
BP-68  Sandwich bags, etc.       6 x  8           2,000



1-800-548-6785

STOP TRASH BAG CAVE-INS
Our patented Cinch product saves time and
money while improving the appearance of 
your camp. Eliminate the need for tying knots 
or fumbling with clumsy rubber bands. Reduce 
liner costs, avoid the mess left by liners 
that do not stay in place, and save 
an average of 5 seconds on every 
liner change. Installation is easy 
with your peel-and-stick appli-
cation that bonds permanently.

WESTEX “CINCH”!

Waste Receptacles    

50

CONTAINERS
20 gal.                                          Gray, White, 
191⁄2" dia. x 22 7/8" h.                        Blue

32 gal.                                          Gray, Red, 
22" dia. x 271⁄4" h.                            White, Yellow, Blue

44 gal.                                          Gray, Red, 
29" dia. x 311⁄2" h.                            White, Yellow, Blue

55 gal.                                          Gray
261⁄2" dia. x 33" h.                            

RECYCLING CONTAINERS 
& LIDS AVAILABLE

LIDS
Lid for 20 gal.                          Gray, White, 
19 7/8" dia. x 11⁄4" h.                          

Lid for 32 gal.                          Gray, Red, 
221⁄4" dia. x 1 3/8" h.                          White, Yellow

Lid for 44 gal.                          Gray, Red, 
241⁄2" dia. x 11⁄2" h.                           White, Yellow

Lid for 55 gal.                          Gray
263⁄4" dia. x 2" h.                              

DOME TOPS
Dome Top for 32 gal.          Gray, Red, Blue,
24" dia. x 171⁄4" h.                            Black

Dome Top for 44 gal.          Gray, Red, Blue,
26" dia. x 171⁄2" h.                            Black

FUNNEL LIDS

Funnel Top for 32 gal.        Gray

Funnel Top for 44 gal.        Gray

Brute Containers

Round Brute® containers - all-purpose containers for refuse 
collection and storage

 Available in 5 popular sizes —10, 20 32 ,44 and 55 gallon.
 Built-in anti-jam handles for easy nesting and storage.
 All-plastic construction withstands bumps and kicks that could dent  
   some metal containers.
 Seamless construction for easy cleaning.
 Molded base grip makes two-handed lifting easy.
 Reinforced rim for strength and durability.
 Double-ribbed base for increased stability and dragging capacity.

Lids
Snap-on feature keeps contents secure if container is pushed over.

Dollies

32 gallon 44 gallon 55 gallon

32 gallon
“Funnel” Lid

32 gallon & 44 gallon
Dome Lid

20 gallon

The twist-on, twist-off Round Dolly 
converts a stationary trash can into 
a mobile hard working tool. It fits 
the 20, 32, 44, and 55 gallon sizes 
and features five 3" non-marking 
swivel casters.



1-800-548-6785

13

18
41

51

Waste Receptacles    

Soft Wastebaskets
Available in attractive shapes and colors.

 Rectangular baskets have rolled rims for durability 
   and easy cleaning.
 All-plastic construction won’t chip, rust or dent.

RECTANGULAR
No.    Description                      Color         Pk.

41     Large Wastebasket       Gray,          12
         411⁄4 qts.                          Black,
         151⁄4" x 11" x 19 7/8" h.      Brown,
                                                 Beige
                                                 

18     Medium Wastebasket    Gray,          12
          281/8 qts.                          Black,
          143/8"” x 101⁄4" x 15" h.      Brown,
                                                 Beige
                                                 

13     Small Wastebasket        Gray,          12
          135/8 qts.                          Black,
         111⁄4" x 81⁄4" x 121⁄4" h.     Brown,
                                                 Beige
                                                 

Westex Waste Containers & Lids
 Choose the lid that fits your style.
 Durable and crack resistant.

Sold: individually

CONTAINERS

25BE      25 Gallon — Beige

25BN      25 Gallon — Brown

25GY      25 Gallon — Grey

32BE      32 Gallon — Beige

32BN      32 Gallon — Brown

32GY      32 Gallon — Grey

DROP SHOT LID
Fits #25 & #32 size base

T1702BE   Beige

T1702BN   Brown

T1702GY   Grey

SWING TOP LID
Fits #25 & #32 size base

T1600BE   Beige

T1600BN   Brown

T1600GY   Grey

TIP TOP LID
Fits #25 & #32 size base

T1700BE   Beige

T1700BN   Brown

T1700GY   Grey

T1700WH  White



1-800-548-6785 52

Floor Care 

WESTEX Mopping System

Mop Bucket/Wringer 
Combo Packs
           Mop Bucket is made of tough structural foam.

           Resists chemicals, cracking, dents and abrasion.

           Has a dirt trap feature which traps heavier dirt particles and 
keeps them from recirculating.

           Needs fewer water changes.

           Downward Pressure Wringers are Duramold®  constructed 
for heavy use.

           Mop Bucket Dolly glides along on 4 casters to avoid slips 
and slops.

           Rugged Duramold® construction holds up to tough treatment.

           Full 26 quart capacity within 3" casters.

Heavy Duty Buckets
Perfect for every cleaning job.

 Zinc-plated bail resists rusting or bending.
 Button-like bail attachments keep bail from pulling loose.
 Smooth skin makes for easy cleaning, less bacteria.
 Thick rim with 

supporting ribs 
make these 

   buckets sturdy.
 Molded-in 

graduations 
for convenient 
measuring.

 Convenient 
spout permits 
neat pouring.

1)  10 Quart Size — Red or Gray

2)  14 Quart Size — Red or Gray

CRETE CLEAN
Concrete & Cement Cleaner
Industrial strength powdered cement detergent. 
Crete Clean powers out the heaviest grease and 
oil spots from concrete surfaces.

Packed:  
50 lb. pails



1-800-548-6785

Floor Squeegees
A highly-effective, disposable floor squeegee. The 
Water Wand features a “moss” (soft), double rubber 
blade secured in a galvanized steel 
channel. The Water Wand is particularly 
effective on grouted or uneven surfaces.

Available: 18", 22", 30"

Floor Care Products                      Mops

Yacht Mops
(Cotton)
Top quality 4 ply cotton
yarn. Economical to use.
12 oz. mop head
attached to stick. Good
for small area mopping
Packed:
1 dozen/carton

SPONGE MOPS
Economy Better

53

Dust Pans
No. 6 - 12" black 
enamel, 20 gauge 
steel, has durable one 
piece construction with 
corrugated ribs for 
added stiffness and strength. Comes in a baked enameled 
finish with beveled edge.   Packed: 1 dozen/carton

No. 20 - 12" plastic. The perfect economy dust pan. 
Won't rust, corrode or dent. Smooth lip hugs floor for easy 
sweeping pickup.  Packed: 1 dozen/carton

Mop Heads
Cotton, wide band,
8 ply. Available in
4 convenient sizes.

 16 oz.       
 20 oz.
 24 oz.
 32 oz.

Packed:  1 doz./case
 

Best

Economy Mops
A heavy duty sponge mop with 
bright plated hardware and strong 
spring action. Good sturdy mop for 
small area use.

Sold: Individually 

Refills: 12 per case
fits all standard sponge mops

“Quickie” Mop
Durable and efficient. Designed with 
a variety of self-wringing features.
Packed: 6 per case
Refills: 12 per case

Looper Mops
COTTON BLEND

   Looped end for greater coverage
     and absorbency

   Outlasts cut end mops

Available in medium and large

Packed: 1 dozen/case

No. 6 No. 20 Microfiber Heavy Duty Mops
 Great for healthcare   Long Lasting
 Exceptional absorbency   No linting
 30% polymide, 70% polyester
 Great for rought surfaces

All packed 12

Blue color 
microfiber
MM34 - Medium
MM38 - Large

Roller Mop
 Super absorbent 
sponge

 Scrubber for 
stubborn debris

 Heavy duty 
wringer

F8011 - pk. 6

SPONGE REFILL
F8011R - pk 12



1-800-548-6785 54

Floor Care Products     

Mop Sticks

Center Bolt
Wood Handle

no screws to lose

Quick Change
All Plastic

no wasted time

Gripper
All Plastic

won’t chip, dent, or rust

Portable Mop 
Bucket

Yacht Mop 
Bucket

12 qt. 2-roller 
wringer pail. Portable 

& lightweight.

15 qt. bucket with 
mop twister. Ideal 

for wringing
out Yacht Mop.

Galvanized 
Pail

Hot dipped 
galvanized metal.

Size: 10 qts.
Std. Pack: 12

Dust Control Spray
The ideal way to 
control dust & dirt. 
When sprayed 
on dust mop or 
cloth, dust is 
attracted to it like 
a magnet. Easy 
economical way 
to control dust. 
Lemon scented.
Non-flammable.

Packed: 
12 cans/case

“Caution” 
WESTEX 
Wet Floor 

Signs
Excellent for use in 
wet areas. 

Offered in bright 
“safety” yellow.

Sold: 
 individually

Lobby Dust Pan
Plastic hopper with 
strong PVC handle. Pan 
snap-locks in use and 
releases to dump or 
carry. Space saving 
hanger for storage. 
The true-edge of pan 
conforms to floor—no 
need for repeated 
sweeping.

Sold:   Individually

Dust Mops
Swivel KIng Metal Frame Mops

Top quality yarn 6/8 ply, 3" trim. New heavy 
duty swivel dust mop frame allows dusting 
sideways or lengthwise. 360 degree swivel 
frame complete with handle.
Sizes:  18"  24"  30"  36"  48"

Refills
Floor King refills fit both wood block and 
metal frame.
Sizes:   18"  24"  30"  36"  48"

Jaw Type
Wood Handle

OUR BEST BUY

Twist Mop
New Ratchet 
System

 EURO 
synthetic mop 
head

  Heavy duty 
handle with 
adjustable 
grip

F8002 - pk. 6

REFILL
F8002R - pk 6 



1-800-548-6785

Brooms

55

Pro-Sweep Brooms
The best broom and handle value available.

Unique  Economical  Rugged  Versatile  Durable

All Purpose Sweeping
Border rows of silver grey for fine dust with a stiffer center of 
black polypropylene filaments. “All Around” broom for smooth 
to semi-rough surfaces.

Sizes: 18", 24", 36"  Sold: Individually 

Heavy-Duty Sweeping
Tough polyproplene fill. Completely unaffected by chemicals 
and petroleum solvents. Perfect for tough work on cement 
and asphalt.

Sizes: 24", 36"   Sold: Individually 

Angle 
Broom

Bunk size.
Flagged fiber, metal handle

Packed: 1 dozen per carton

Corn Broom
Well made broom. Manufactured
of sound, durable broom corn.
Attractive in design and durable
in use. Plain wire finish, handle
lacquered in blue with 5 sew 
twine to match. A very serviceable 
product.

Packed: 1 dozen/carton

Heavy Duty
Corn Broom

Chemically treated 100% all
corn broom – wire band.
Built to withstand abuse.
The ultimate for industrial
sweeping.

Sold: Individually 

Highway Street Broom

Thick wood block. Ideal for
heavy duty outside use.

Size: 16"
Sold: Individually (head only)



1-800-548-6785

Broom Handles                         Brushes

56

Hand Scrub Brushes
POINTED 
BLOCK / FLAT 
IRON
This tough, 
durable scrubber 
is ideal for heavy 
duty jobs. Rugged and 
economical.

Latrine Brush
Bristles are not affected by standard bowl cleaners.
Are non-absorbent, non-matting & durable. Smooth 
handle with hang-up hole.

Counter Brush
An inexpensive duster soft enough to pick up
medium dust and stiff enough to remove dirt.

Deck Scrub Brushes
10" Block or
Bi-Level

Smooth finish 
hardwood block 
with waxed 
ends. These full 
size, heavy duty 
scrub brushes do a 
quick cleaning job 
on large floor areas. 
(head only)

    Handles

1) Metal Thread
       Heavy duty threaded metal tip. Minimizes
       handle breakage and stripping.

2) Threaded Wood
       Standard floor brush or broom handle.

3) Tapered Handle
       Tapered end makes this ideal for deck brushes.

Sold: individually or by the dozen.

Pot Brushes
Long and short handle. Will handle the roughest
jobs with ease. *Available in palmyra fiber and
heavy duty nylon.

        Sold: individually or by the dozen.

Sold: individually or by 
the dozen.

Sold: individually or by the dozen.

Sold: individually or by the dozen.

Sold: individually or by the dozen.



1-800-548-6785

Floor Care

57

The Latest Advance In Gym Finishes

WESTEX Durable Gym Finish
Makes gym floors look better longer

Saves time and money because one coat is 
usually all that is needed. No Other Finish 
Offers So Many Outstanding Qualities

Features:
 Rugged wear resistance
 Resists rubber burns created by athletic games
 Resists alcohol, most acids and alkalies
 Deep, brilliant lasting gloss
 Keeps wood surfaces sound...looking
   better longer
 Makes wood floors stand up and stand out

       Dry for light foot traffic in 12 hours.

Average coverage per gallon - first coat 600 sq. ft.

Packed: 5 gallon pails

WESTEX FLOOR CARE PRODUCTS
Durable  Economical  Easy To Use

1) To Strip:
     SUPER STRIP  Non-Ammoniated Stripper
       Powerful, fast-acting, efficient, economical.  Especially 

designed to remove even multiple coats of aged, built-
up finish. Safe to use on all floors. Not recommended 
for unsealed wood. Penetrates and softens hard to 
remove wax films, removes paste, liquid or solvent 
waxes and films of most finishes. It prepares the floor 
for a perfect re-application of floor finish.

       Packed: 5 gallon pails

2) To Seal:
    SEAL BRITE
       A Must For Longest Lasting Floor Protection
      A great sealer or undercoat for all floor finishes and 

waxes. It seals all porous floors and eliminates pow-
dering while helping to prevent staining. Seal Brite 

       is highly resistant to water and alkaline cleaners.
       Packed:  5 gallon pails

3) To Shine:
     ULTRASHEEN  Scrubble Floor Finish
      An entirely new concept in floor finishes. Now you can 

get a brilliant, tough finish that stays beautiful through 
repeated scrubbings. You get a high initial gloss, a film 
that's tough and heel mark resistant and a long lasting 
shine that stays on through washing.

ULTRASHEEN is slip resistant (does not contain wax) and 
spray buffs beautifully...to a mirror-like lustre.

    Packed:  5 gallon pails



1-800-548-6785

Floor Care/Non-Slip Floor Coverings

58

SURE-FOOT
 A slip-resistant epoxy coating designed for use on concrete, 

steel, wood, fiberglass, aluminum, tile, etc.
 Effective anywhere slippery 
 conditions exist
 Each can covers approx. 25 sq. ft.
 Long lasting
 Clear only

Sold:  by the can

Westex Floor 
Machines

NON-SLIP FLOOR COVERING

These economical, quiet, and 
dependable day to day units are 
loaded with heavy duty features.

 Available in various sizes

 1 HP motor

 Power cord reaches up to 50'

 Pad holder not included

1. TAN—Buff: A mildly abrasive pad.
2. GREEN—Scrub: A medium 
abrasive pad for wet scrubbing
3. BLACK—Strip: A very agressive 
stripping pad
4. WHITE—Polish: A non-abrasive 
dry polishing pad.

All pads packed 5 per case

Sizes available: 73⁄4" to 28"

Westex Floor 
Machine Pads

CT 15 AUTOMATIC FLOOR SCRUBBER
4/5 GALLON • 14” - BRUSH DRIVE
Extremely robust but light, the new handle makes 
the machine even easier to manoeuvre thanks to the 
ergonomic design of the handles, enhancing any 
work conditions, and does not strain the operator—
suits people of all heights.

 The CT15 offers exceptional productivity in tight areas.

 Scrubs in difficult to reach areas

 Solution control with automatic stop (Solenoid valve)

 Removable recovery tank

 Height-adjustable handle

 Easy-to-use control panel

 Brush control with delayed automatic stop

 CFS (Center Flow System)

 High quality performance vacuum

 Easy to transport



1-800-548-6785

Insect Control   

59

Westex Yellow Jacket Trap WESTEX 
Permecide
Concentrate
A highly concentrated, low 
odor insecticide. WESTEX
Permecide Concentrate is 
absolutely the best 
product for controlling ants, 
roaches, bees, wasps, etc.

Sold: by the pint

THE BEST . . .
FOR TICK CONTROL!

Fly Paper
Safe and effective. No pollution, 
no fumes, no odor.

Packed:
100 ribbons/case

“TRAP ’N TOSS”
Fly Trap

Effective, Non-Toxic 
Fly Control

    No insecticide vapors

    No poisons

    No hazardous 
     chemicals

Utilizing the incredible attracting 
power of our patented “Fly Glo” 
graphics, BIG STICK success-
fully attracts and traps flies by 
the hundreds

The new 24" BIG STICK Sticky 
Fly Traps are ideal for use in 
and around Camp – in stables, 
garbage areas, kitchens, etc. 
as they contain no poisons or 
vapors.

BIG STICK
Sticky Fly Trap
NOW WITH
NATURAL FLY ATTRACTANT

Packed: 24 sticks/case
Sold:     By the case or dozen

 Disposable Outdoor 
   Fly Trap with patented 
   Attractrant

      No Insecticides

 Effective insecticide-free fly 
   control attracts and traps flies
 Includes special Attractant  
   with multiple feeding 
   stimulants plus a powerful sex
   pheromone flies can’t resist
 Easy to use—just squeeze in
   Attractant and add water to 
   fill line
 Hang up or set on flat 
   surface outdoors in the yard, 
   around pet areas, gardens, 
   porches, patios, poolside
   and more; won’t swing in 
   wind when hanging
 Trap holds over 10,000 flies
 Simply throw away when full

Sold: Individually

  Traps and kills Yellow Jackets without
   insecticides.
  Proven extremely effective.
  Yellow jackets cannot resist the bait.
  Make being outdoors safer.
  Works all day every day.
  Six entry funnels—attracts from all directions.
  Durable—use it again and again.
  Special design lures insects in and once in, they 

cannot get out.

Sold: Individually



Insect Control / Herbicides

60

WESTEX 
JETFORCE
WASP & 
HORNET SPRAY
This rapid contact kill contains 
ingredients that literally stop insects 
in flight. Long-rance spray allows 
killing these insects while standing 
up to 20 feet away. Designed for 
indoor and outdoor use.

Simple and economical to use.

Packed: 1 dozen 14  oz. cans

WESTEX
FLYING
INSECT SPRAY
A better aerosol 
dispensing Tetramethrin.

For treating areas like
bunks, kitchens, cafeterias, 
and other areas where flying 
insects are a problem. 

Safe and Economical 
because each can gives 
a dozen applications.

Packed:  
1 dozen 15 oz. cans

WESTEX INSECT SPRAY
READY TO USE—
NO MIXING!

WESTEX INSECT SPRAY 
was  specially formulated  
to control crawling insects 
and can be applied with 
hand sprayers or any 
mechanical equipment.

Sold:  by the gallon

WESTEX
Weed Killer

Tennis Court / Ballfield Weed and Grass Killer

A non-selective herbicide for controlling both grasses 
and broad-leaved weeds. Control is sure and long 
lasting. Sterilization will keep area free of grass and 
weeds. WESTEX-SOIL STERILANT is mixed with 
water and sold to you in concentrated form. It is 
applied either with a sprayer or a watering can. 

One gallon of concentrate treats 1,000 square feet.

Sold: by the gallon

Jumbo Poly
Hand Sprayer
  Ideal for herbicide and insec-

ticide applications

  Cluster nozzle with four se-
lectable spray patterns: fan, 
cone or foam

  High performance pump 
with comfortable glove-sized 
handle

  2-year warranty

Available: 1 Gallon, 3 Gallon

HERBICIDES

1-800-548-6785

WESTEX 
Poison Ivy Concentrate

Stops Poison Ivy

Westex Poison Ivy Spray kills the entire plant, 
including the root system, even the shade growing 
species. One or two applications of this low cost 
finished spray when the weeds are in full bloom—
and your poison ivy will trouble you no more.

Sold: by the gallon



1-800-548-6785

Mosquito Dunks
Don’t Give Mosquitos A Chance!

Kills Mosquitos Before They
Become Old Enough To Bite

 Natural, organic, no poisonous chemicals
 Easy to use: place in ponds, 
   birdbaths, any standing water
 Kills mosquito larvae before
   they become people-
   biting adults
 Each dunk lasts
   at least 30 days!
 Safely degrades
   completely

A Great New Product
for Mosquito Control

Packed: 100 per case

Insect Control / Rodent Control                     

Rodenticides
JUST ONE BITE®—the Rodenticide of Choice

For Effective, Safe Destruction of Rats and
Mice. The Ideal Camp Rodenticide! 

61

 Kills rats and mice in just one feeding
 Will not cause bait shyness

 Lowers toxicity to domestic animals: a 22 lb. dog would 
have to consume 78 throw packs to receive a lethal dose

 Highly palatable—rats & mice love the taste

 Even kills warfarin-resistant “super” rodents

 Available in convenient throw packs

 Coverage Area 3000 sq. ft.
 Provides an ideal solution for establishments seeking 

highly effective catch
 Application: indoor use only
 Includes 2 bulbs and 1 glue board
 Replacement glue board available

Replacement Bulbs
• 36w Ultra Violet Power • 72w of total UV Power

 24 hour, non chemical 
silent trapping.

 Covers 1,000 sq. feet
 Installs directly into any 

wall outlet.
 Value priced
 Replacement boards 

available.
 Compact 31⁄2" wide x 

11" high.

Sold: individually

Indoor Electric Bug Light

Sold:
86  pack pail



1-800-548-6785

First Aid Supplies / Lice, Bedbug & Tick Eliminator

62

sold
individually

First Aid Kits

Instant Cold Packs
The Therapeutic Instant Ice Pack

Kold-Kompress is the high quality disposable ice bag, 
engineered to give safe, instant, cold, immediately af-
ter application is indicated. Good for burns, bites, nose 
bleeds, sprains, contusions, fractures, headaches, swelling, 
bleeding, etc.

Available:  a) 5" x 7" - 12/box
                  b) 5" x 10" - 12/box

Re-usable Cold Packs
Flexible: won't get stiff, stays soft and pliable to conform to 
body contours even at sub-freezing temperatures.

Reusable: can be used over and over again indefinitely!

Super Cold: stays cold longer than ice...without the iciness.

Available:   a) 5" x 6" - 12/box
                  b) 6" x 9" - 12/box

Lice Shampoo

Rid
 Kill lice eggs
 Leaves no chemical residue.
 100% effective in lab studies.

Sold:  by the bottle

Lice, Bedbug 
& Tick 
Eliminator!
 For Indoor 
Use

 Not for use 
on humans
or animals

 Use only 
on inanimate 
objects

 A must have 
in camp!

Packed:     12 cans/case or
                 individually

1) Motor Vehicle
    Industrial (10 person)
 Shatterproof molded plastic case
 8" x 5" x 3"

General List of Contents: 
16-Adhesive Strips 3⁄4" x 3" 
1-Adhesive Tape Roll 1⁄2"x21⁄2 yd. 
3-Alcohol Wound Wipes
3-Ammonia Inhalants
12-Aspirin 5 gr. 
1-Cold Pack
1-Eye Pad
3-Sting Relief Wipes
1-Scissors
1-Triangular Bandage
1-Tweezers

2) 25 Person
General List of Contents: 
50-Adhesive Strips; 
1-Adhesive Tape Roll; 
3-Ammonia Inhalants; 
12-Aspirin; 1-Cold Pack; 
1-Combine Dressing; 
1-Cotton, 1⁄2 oz.; 1-First Aid 
Cream, 1-Gauze Bandage; 
10-Gauze Pads, 2-Gloves; 
1-Scissors; 1-Triangular 
Bandage; 3-sting relief wipes

Complies with OSHA’s Bloodborne Pathogen Final Rule 
29CFR 1910.1030. Packaged in heavy-duty plastic case with 
mounted handle and safety latch system. Includes all Personal 
Protection Equipment (PPE) and Clean-up Material.

Each Kit Contains the following PPE: 

Bloodborne Pathogen Clean-Up Kit

Refill Kits Available

 1 each 3 oz. Packet of 
  Absorbent Powder
 2 each Antiseptic Wipes
 2 each Scoops/Scrapers
 2 each Disp. Red Biohazard 
   Bags w/ties
 1 each Disp. Wipe with 
  Tuberculocidal and HIV -1 claim

 1 pair Disp. Latex Gloves 
 1 each Disp. Apron 
 1 pair Protective Eyewear 
 1 each Isolation Mask 
 1 pair Shoe Covers 
 1 each Instruction Sheet 
 MSDS
 1 each Disp. Towel

Burn Kits
First Aid Burn 
Care: When 
you need it;
Where you 
need it!

Sold:
Individually

Kit Contains:
 4" x 4" Dressings
 “Burn Free” Gel
 Unit Dose Gel 
Packets
 Roller Gauze



1-800-548-6785

Fire Control/Smoke Detectors/Carbon Monoxide Detectors/Waterproofing

63

Dry Chemical Extinguishers

WESTEX’s line of hand 
portable stored pressure 
DRY CHEMICAL 
EXTINGUISHERS offers 
a choice of capacity and 
type of agent to satisfy a 
variety of fire protection 
requirements. They range 
in capacity from 21⁄2 to 10 
pounds. All models are 
Underwriters’ Laboratories 
listed.        

21⁄2 lb. Model TCP
5 lb. Model TCP
10 lb. Model TCP

CLASS
A, B & C

Pressurized Water Extinguishers
All Stainless
WESTEX’s PRESSURIZED WATER 
EXTINGUISHERS have a 21⁄2 gallon 
capacity. They offer good protection 
against small fires in Class A materi-
als—wood, paper, rags. Operation 
is simple. Just pull ring pin and 
squeeze the lever. A steady stream 
is supplied from start to finish.

Recharging requires only a water 
supply and a source of compressed 
air with a pressure capacity of at 
least 100 psi. 
Ordinary combustibles 
    Wood   Paper
    Cloth    Rubbish

CLASS
A

Indian Pumps
90-G - Galvanized

Easy to carry, it is 
ideal for fighting grass 
and forest fires. Also 
for roof, trash, build-
ing and room fires. 
The  tank may be filled 
from any faucet, well 
or stream. The extin-
guisher casts a steady, 
powerful stream of wa-
ter over 50 feet. 

  Complete line of replace-
  ment parts available.

Carbon Monoxide 
Detector
Protect your campers and 
staff from the #1 cause of 
accidental poisoning.
 Battery Powered (included)
 Loud 85 Decibel Alarm
 Low Battery Warning
 Easy to install

Sold: inidividually

Camp Kote Water Repellent
 Designed for nylon, canvas, 
   leather, suede, and nubuck

 Water based / Eco-friendly

 Coverage: 150 sq. ft. per gallon

Sold: by the gallon  

Smoke Detector
When your safety is involved, get quality you 
can depend on from WESTEX.
 Alarm sounds when smoke 
   is detected
 Installs in minutes
 Built in test 

button
 Intermittent 

chirping 
sound is 
given when 
battery 
needs re-
placement

 Uses one
  9 Volt battery 
   (included)       Sold: inidividually



1-800-548-6785

SINGLE

DOUBLE

Kitchen Equipment / Outdoor Grills    

64

 ROBUST Heavy Duty 
  Construction  31 lb. one 
  piece cast iron open tops
 Superior DURABILITY
  Fully welded angle iron 
  frame
 INCREDIBLY RELIABLE 
  Ovens.  Exclusive front 
  venting for consistently 
  reliable temperatures
 PROTECTIVE 
  Heat Barrier Assures 
  even heat...prevents 
  oven cold spots
 GRIZZLY TOUGH 
  Oven Door Defies 
  Constant Daily Abuse. 
  Built to drop open or 
  kick closed
 Greater Cooking 
  FLEXIBILITY
  Design your cooktop to
  fit your menu

 Satin S/S front, sides and top. Aluminized steel 
back and flue extensions

 Gusset style legs, black finish
 Porcelainized 16 gauge steel interior
 Removable 9 position bright nickel rack guides
 Five 26" x 27" bright nickel racks with racks top 

and non tip feature
 Oven interior dimensions 27"w x 21"d x 201⁄2"h
 Standing pilot
 Double layer of 2" thick insulation
 Vertical opening doors. Durable S/S gaskets
 Snap acting switch type thermostat
 One hour electric timer
 Two speed motor, 1⁄2 HP with Thermal 
  Overload System

L.P. / Gas Convection Ovens

Westex Charcoal-Fired Grill
Big enough and rugged enough to feed large gatherings 
yet light enough to be transported.

 72" L x 24" W x 31" H (130 lbs.)
 Cooking surface 60" L x 24" D
 Firebox is 14 gauge steel
 casters

L.P. FIRED GAS GRILL AVAILABLE

“Built To Last”

RANGES



1-800-548-6785

Kitchen Equipment

65

WESTEX Single, Double, & Triple Tub Sinks
HIGH QUALITY    COMPETITIVELY PRICED

AVAILABLE WITH OR WITHOUT DRAIN BOARDS

 Body, Bowls, and Drainboards are 
   full 16 gauge stainless steel. 
 Full 14" water depth. 
 All units manufactured with the 
   “Westex” Safety Edge.
 NFS Approved.

WESTEX  NSF Worktables
Stainless Work Surface

FEATURING:
 New fully adjustable 

undershelving
 Square design for 

space saving and 
  sanitary installations
 11⁄2" square on all four 

sides
 All four table and 

undershelf corners 
are rounded to 5/16" 
diameter

 Undershelf is the 
same size as the top, 
providing you with the 
largest undershelf in 
the industry.

 18 gauge steel.
 

                  24 x 24
                 24 x 36
      24"      24 x 48
    WIDE    24 x 60
                  24 x 72
                  24 x 96

                 30 x 30
                 30 x 36
      30"      30 x 48
    WIDE    30 x 60
                  30 x 72
                  30 x 96

Stainless Steel Work Tables
with Undershelf

Aluminum 
Dunnage Rack

              ITEM #                      SIZE

          ASDR-2036             20 x 36 x 8

          ASDR-2048             20 x 48 x 8

          ASDR-2060             20 x 60 x 8

Triple Tub Sink
NSF SINKS WITH DRAINBOARDS

  NUMBER OF           COMPT.                     UNIT
       COMPT.                  SIZE                        O.D.

         ONE                  21  x 16                   27 x 38

                                    21  x 16                   27 x 53
         TWO                  21  x 16                   27 x 71
                                    24  x 24                   30 x 99

                                    21  x 16                   27 x 70
                                    21  x 16                   27 x 87
                                    21  x 16                   27 x 99
       THREE                21  x 18                   27 x 93
                                    21  x 18                   27 x 105
                                    24  x 24                   30 x 100
                                    24  x 24                   30 x 123
                                    30  x 20                   36 x 103

NSF SINKS WITHOUT DRAINBOARDS

  NUMBER OF           COMPT.                     UNIT
       COMPT.                  SIZE                        O.D.

         ONE                  18  x 18                21.5 x 21
                                    24  x 24                27.5 x 27

         TWO                  21  x 16                27.5 x 37
                                    24  x 24                30.5 x 55

                                    21  x 16                27.5 x 53

       THREE                21  x 18                27.5 x 59
                                    24  x 24                30.5 x 77
                                    30  x 20                36.5 x 65



1-800-548-6785

Kitchen Equipment    

66

 Aluminum Construction

 Welded angle pan slides will accommodate 18x26" pans

 NSF listed

Model 20 Tier—3" spacing

AWRK-20 Front Load (shown) 3" spacing, 20 pan capacity

AWRS-20BK Side Load  3" spacing, 20 pan capacity

Pan Rack 
Covers Available

WESTEX All Welded
Front- and Side-Load
Wire Bun Pan Racks

Economical Mobile Heated Cabinets
Hold and transport hot, prepared foods
Ideal for all your Food Service Needs!

MOBILE HEATED CABINET SPECIFICATIONS
 Heavy-duty, channel construction designed for durability. Easy to clean.
 Air baffle and circulating air blower provide even heat distribution.
 5" polyurethane plate casters for easy maneuverability and stability. 
   Two locking casters in front.
 Easy dual proof/heat control: “Proof” mode: Humidity from 30% to 95%.
   Temperatures up to 115°F (46°C). 
   “Heat” mode: Nominal Temperatures up to 180°F (82°C) 
 Corner bumpers provide protection to unit, associates and fixtures.
 Clear door. Extruded, anodized aluminum frame will not dull. A tight fit 

gasket is installed on inside door frame, held closed with magnets, Lexan 
fits tightly into door fram.

 Door lifts off for easy cleaning and accessibility.
 Control drawer is removable for quick and easy cleaning and maintenance.
 All contols are accessible without opening cabinet door.
 Easy to read LED thermometer.   Pan Capacity: 35 - 18"x26" pans

Electrical Specifications:
 120 Volt–60 Cycle A.C.
 1440 Watts: 14.0 AMPS—Plug into any standard 110 outlet.

MODEL NUMBER                      DOOR       WIDTH       LENGTH        HEIGHT      APPROX. WT.

NHPL-1836-ECO            Clear        21          303⁄4          661⁄2             235
NHPL-1836-Standard     Clear        21          303⁄4          661⁄2             235



1-800-548-6785

Kitchen Equipment

67

UNIVEX Slicing Machine
UNIVEX products are one of the best values
on the market today.
Appearance: Stainless anodized aluminum finish.
Contemporary styling - clean lines with attractive
silhouette.
Reliability: German precision cutting blade. One year
parts and labor guarantee. General Electric motor.
Convenient to Use: Modern design - sliced product
falling easily without breakage. Easily disassembled
for cleaning. Smooth carriage travel. Built-in sharpener.
Positive hand-formed grip. Portable.
Safety: Knife guard and slice deflector protect hands
from knife. Heavy pusher plate holds product firmly in
place. Red pilot light indicates when knife and motor
are running.
                       AC                 overall           knife  width   diam.      net      shipping
 model         motor           dimensions       size     cut        cut     weight      weight  

  7512      1/3 H.P.      21x201⁄2x19     12       9         8        80           92    

UNIVEX 30 Quart Mixer—Floor Model
Our SRM30+ Mixer is designed to handle the heavy use con-
ditions of high volume operations. Like all Univex Mixers, the 
SRM30+ uses a power-efficient, variable speed transmission 
that enables the operator to change speeds without having to 
first stop the mixer.

 NEW 1 HP Motor

 New 2-piece Swing RingTM Safety Guard opens wide for full 
access to bowl. Removes easily for cleaning, fits in dish-
washer.

 Interlock switches protect operator from injury if Safety 
Guard is open or bowl is lowered.

 Ruffed gear/belt drive system 
provides durability for tough 
mixes, and changes speed while 
mixer is running.

 Heavy-duty stainless steel bowl 
is stanrdard equipment.

 Equipped with low voltage pro-
tection to prevent accidental 
start-up after power failure.

Standard Equipment: Stainless 
Steel Bowl, Batter beater, Wire 
Whip, Dough Hook, all stainless 
removable 2-piece Swing RingTM 
Safety Guard, #12 Power Take-Off 
Hub, 15-Minute Timer

Attachments and Accessories: 
Sweet Dough Beater, Pastry Knife, 
Four Wing Beater, 20-Quart Size 
Agitators, ALMFC12 Meat & Food 
Chopper, VS9/VS9H Vegetable 
Slicer/Grater

      Other size mixers available.

       COMPLETE LINE OF                                                  REPLACEMENT PARTS 

UL

CONVEYOR TOASTERS

Great for toasting breads & bagels

Heavy duty all stainless steel exterior

Cool touch

Two models to choose from:

 ECT-300 — 300 slices per hour

 ECT-700 — 700 slices per hour



1-800-548-6785

Kitchen Equipment

68

 The world’s largest ice machine manufacturer
 Largest service network in the industry
 3 Year parts & labor warranty
 5 Year compressor warranty
 Available in sizes for all needs

All of our Scotsmen Ice Machines feature:
New Design Concept
 No moving parts in icemaking section
 Field tested, proven reliability
 Cubes are made on both sides of the evaporator plate

Easy to Service
 Convenient front service for cleaning, maintenance and adjustments
 All electrical and plumbing hook-ups are external on rear panel

The Contour Cube Shape – Handling Ease
 No splashing, pour by hand or gun without spills
 Highest possible displacement–nestling characteristics of
  Contour Cubes™ completely fill the glass
 Self-leveling cubes make maximum use of storage area

Quality Assurance
Start-up of every CO Contour Cuber™ is conducted before
shipping, to insure that all mechanical systems perform properly.

Scotsman
Ice Machines

Other sizes available upon request.

 
Population    Model #     Capacity (24 Hours)

        Dimensions
                                                                                        H X W X D

    200-275        CO330                 300 lbs.                   54 X 30 X 31

    275-400        CO530                 500 lbs.                   67 X 30 X 34

    425-575        CO630                 600 lbs.                   67 X 30 X 34

ALL STAINLESS EXTERIOR*

STANDARD FEATURES:

 1, 2, or 3 door models

 Digitally controlled temperature

 LED display temperature reading

  Stainless steel bottom surface. Aluminum wall 
construction

  Efficient refrigeration system

  CFC Free

  Freezer holds -10oF / Refrigerator hold 33–38oF1

  Recessed handles

  UL Certified for NSF7

  2 year parts & labor

  5 year compressor

WESTEX Reach In
Refrigerators/Freezers



1-800-548-6785

Chair Truck / Hand Truck
for universal stack chairs. 
Standard 2-wheeled.

Charcoal Black

Carries 8 #9000-18 Chairs

Tables & Chairs

69

Plastic Stacking Chairs
A WORD OF ADVICE:
CHOOSE A COLOR YOU REALLY LIKE...
THESE CHAIRS ARE GOING TO LAST A LONG, LONG TIME!

MODEL 9000
Colors:  Wine, Navy, Black, Red, Forest Green

 All-welded steel frame has a back support tube around the 
   sides and top of the shell for maximum strength

 Anti-static plastic shell is textured to promote good posture

 Shell has a flange around edge and support ribs for 
   extra-reinforcement

 Color is evenly dispersed throughout the plastic for a 
   long-lasting appearance

 Cushioned swivel glides are durable and allow for 
   quiet movement

9000-18

Over
25,000,000

Sold!

Replacement glides
available

Mobile Tables
The Westex Mobile Tables provide state of the art 
construction and versatility. Only 15" is needed for 
storage when nested.
All tables are made with extra heavy 14 gauge 
tubing and are torsion bar balanced. One person can 
easily operate, and, our heavy duty casters come com-
pletely off the floor, making cleaning safe and easy.
Available in 3 convenient sizes.

Standard Dimensions:

Table Width 30"
Table Height 29"
Bench Width 10"
Bench Height 17"

Folding Benches
Heavy gauge legs

Available in 6’ and
8’ lengths, 18" high.

    Model          Table       Folded Dimensions Seats # of
  Number       Length        W         D           H lbs. Kids Adults

  SBU8          8' 1"      56"    26"    591⁄2" 228 8–12 8

  SBU12      12' 1"      56"    26"    811⁄2" 292 16 12–16

   Model      Size

  FUB6F   12 x 72
  FUB8F   12 x 96



1-800-548-6785

Tables & Chairs

70

Folding Chairs
When Quality Counts!
Practical, economical and durable, Westex’s folding 
chairs are designed to fit your needs. Strength is 
obtained from the 7/8" tubular steel frame.

Model 162 –Mocha, Golden Bronze, Silvermist 
                    or Charcoal Black

Model 167 –Extra Leg Brace
                    Golden Bronze

Model 168 –Vinyl Seat and Back Pads
                    Brown Vinyl/Mocha Frame
                    Silvermist Vinyl/Silvermist Frame

Check out these quality features offered
on all models

1" diameter tubular steel legs and steel 
apron (round table has 11⁄2'' diameter legs)
Edges are cushioned and protected from 
wear and abuse with a Mocha vinyl T-mold 
banding
Top height is 29"
For easy storage, table folds compactly 

   to 21⁄2"
Gravity-type locking mechanism locks legs 
open
Polyethylene crutch tips

                      High-density
                        laminated
                        plastic top    

  Size                Model
30" x 60"              603060
30" x 72"              603072
30" x 96"              603096
36" x 72"              603672
36" x 96"              603696
60" round            6060R     

Link straps of embossed 
14-gauge steel ensures 
positive frame alignment.

Contoured seat has 
rounded edges for added 
comfort.

Curved U-braces are 
riveted to both front and 
rear legs for maximum 
lateral support.

Non-slip polyethylene leg 
caps.

Folding Tables
 Stronger than conventional steel top
   supports found on other folding tables
 Safer to carry and set-up with a smooth,
   rounded steel apron edge that protects
   against cuts and scratches.
 Stackable with protective molded corner
   supports. Tables can be slid over each
   other without scratching the top surface

High density laminated plastic top
3⁄4" particleboard top surfaced with

   high-density, laminated plastic
    
COLORS: 
Charcoal Black frame with Walnut top
Charcoal Black frame with Gray top
Charcoal Black frame with Med. Oak top

WESTEX
Lightweight 
Molded ABS 

Plastic Folding 
Tables Available



1-800-548-6785

NOTES

71



TOTAL





                                                                                                                                                                ORDER NO:

                                 WESTEX
               P.O. Box 308  20 Virginia Road
             North White Plains, New York 10603                                        SALES ORDER
             800-548-6785  Fax 914-949-5398
                                                                                                                                                                       CUSTOMER CODE                                    DATE

         
SOLD TO:

                                                                                                                    PO #                                                SALESPERSON

                                                                                                                                            SHIP TO:

         SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:                                                                                                                  SHIPPING DATE:

F.O.B. POINT                                                                                                                           SHIP VIA

  QUANTITY                                         QUANTITY    QUANTITY
  ORDERED      STOCK NUMBER       SHIPPED           B.O.                                                                  DESCRIPTION                                                                         AMOUNT



73



1-800-548-6785

Index

Terms: Net 30 days. 11⁄2% per month interest charge will be applied to all 
accounts 30 days after billing.

Returns: 
A) No merchandise may be returned without authorization. 
 

B) All returned goods are subject to a 20% restocking charge.
 

C) Returns must be made within 30 days of shipment.
 

D) No returns on custom or imprinted items, or any 
 furniture or equipment.

A
Air Fresheners .................................................34–35
ALL PURPOSE CLEANERS ................................33
Aluminum Foil, Foil Pans.................................15, 28
ANTI SLIP PRODUCTS ..................................42, 58
Aprons ..............................................................23,25
Avon Products .......................................................48
B
BATHROOM SUPPLIES ................................33–39
Bath Mats ..............................................................42
Batteries ................................................................46
BBQ Grills..............................................................64
BEDS & MATTRESSES .....................................3–5
BED BUG CONTROL ....................................... 1, 62
Bed Rails .................................................................4
Beverage Containers.......................................16, 45
Binders Twine ........................................................43
Blankets...................................................................6
Bloodbourne Pathogen Clean Up Kits...................62
BROOMS & BRUSHES ..................................55, 56
Broom Handles......................................................56
Bug Lights........................................................38, 61
Bun Pans...............................................................15
Bungee Cords........................................................43
Burn Kits ..........................................................21, 62
C
Can Openers .........................................................15
CANTEEN ITEMS ...........................................47–48
Carbon Monozide Detectors..................................63
Carts ......................................................................22
CHAIRS & TABLES ........................................69, 70
Clothesline.............................................................44
Coffee Makers .......................................................18
Cold Packs ............................................................62
Convection Ovens .................................................64
Cutting Boards.......................................................16
D
DEGREASERS ...................................32, 33, 39, 40
DEODORIZERS ..................................33–35, 37, 40
Deodorants Blocks ..........................................35, 37
DINNERWARE & DISHES .............................. 11, 12
Dish Boxes ............................................................15
Dish Carts..............................................................22
Dish Detergents...............................................31–32
Dishwashing Racks ...............................................30
DISINFECTANTS ............................................33–35
Drain Cleaners.................................................39–40
Dunnage Racks.....................................................65
Dust Control Spray ................................................54
Dust Mops .............................................................54
Dust Pans........................................................53–54
E
Elastic Stretch Cords.............................................43
Electric Bug Lights.................................................61
Energy Saving Light Bulbs ....................................41
Enzymes................................................................40
F
FIRE CONTROL PRODUCTS ..............................63
Fire Extinguishers..................................................63
FIRST AID SUPPLIES ..........................................62
Flashlights .............................................................46
FLOOR CARE PRODUCTS ...............33, 39, 52–58
Floor Cleaners .....................................33, 39, 57, 58
FLOOR COVERINGS .....................................42, 58
Floor Finishes........................................................57
Floor Scrubber.......................................................58
Fly Paper ...............................................................59
Fly Control .......................................................59–60
Foaming Hand Soap..............................................36
Foil Pans..........................................................15, 28
FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT ...........10–30, 64–68
Food Storage Containers ......................................17
Food Warmers.......................................................66

To Order Call: 800-548-6785
                Fax: 914-949-5398

Frying Pans ...........................................................20
FURNITURE ...........................................3–5, 69–70
Furniture Polish .....................................................34
G
Garbage Cans .................................................50, 51
Garbage Liners......................................................48
Garbage Odor Control ...........................................35
Glass Cleaner..................................................34, 39
Gloves ...................................................................24
Graffiti Cleaner ......................................................39
Grill & Oven Cleaners................................26, 32–33
Gym Finish ............................................................57
H
Hand, Hair Dryers..................................................38
HAND CLEANERS & SANITIZERS .................2, 36
Heated Food Cabinets...........................................66
Herbicides..............................................................60
I
Ice Cream Scoops.................................................15
Ice Machines .........................................................68
Identification Bracelets ..........................................47
Indian Pumps.........................................................63
INDUSTRIAL CLEANERS ........................33–40, 57
INSECT CONTROL PRODUCTS .............48, 59–61
INSECT REPELLENTS ........................................48
Insulated Containers........................................16, 45
K
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT PARTS ...........................10
Kitchen Uniforms ...................................................23
Kitchenware...................................................... 11-22
Knife Sharpener...............................................14, 21
Knives....................................................................14
L
Ladles....................................................................17
Latrine Chemicals..................................................40
Laundry Bags ..........................................................6
Laundry Baskets, Laundry Carts .............................9
Laundry Detergents .................................................7
LAUNDRY PRODUCTS .....................................7–9
Laundry Machines ...............................................8, 9
Lice Control .......................................................1, 62
Light Bulbs.............................................................41
Light Sticks ............................................................46
LINEN .....................................................................6
Lysol Products .................................................35, 39
M
MATTING ..............................................................42
Mattresses & Mattress Covers ................................3
Melamine Dinnerware...................................... 11, 12
Mirrors ...................................................................38
Mixers ....................................................................67
Mixing Bowls..........................................................20
MOPPING EQUIPMENT .................................52–54
Mops................................................................53–54
Mop Sticks .............................................................54
Mosquito Control .............................................48, 61
Mosquito Netting....................................................48
Mouse Control .......................................................61
O
ODOR CONTROL PRODUCTS ......34, 35, 37, 39, 40
Outdoor Grills ........................................................64
Ovens ....................................................................64
Oven Cleaners.................................................33–34
Oven Mitts .......................................................23–24
P
Pails.................................................................52, 54
Pan Racks .............................................................66
Pan Rack Covers...................................................21
PAPER PRODUCTS .......................................27–28
Paper Towel Dispensers........................................37
Pillows & Pillow Cases ............................................6
Pitchers..................................................................16
Plastic Bags & Liners.............................................49

Plungers ................................................................38
Poison Ivy Control .................................................60
Ponchos.................................................................47
Pot Holders......................................................23–24
Pots & Pans...........................................................20
Pre-Rinse Assemblies ...........................................10
R
REFRIGERATORS/FREEZERS ..........................68
Racks for Sheet Pans............................................66
Rodenticides..........................................................61
ROPE & CORDAGE .......................................43–44
S
Salad Bars .............................................................22
Salad Bowls...........................................................17
Sanitary Napkin Bags............................................36
Sanitary Napkin Receptacle ..................................36
SANITIZERS ...................................................32–36
Scouring Pads .................................................25–26
SEPTIC CHEMICALS ...........................................40
Serving Utensils.....................................................19
Sheets .....................................................................6
Sheet Pans............................................................15
Shelving.................................................................29
Shower Curtains ................................................6, 38
Shower Heads.......................................................38
Shower Hooks ...................................................6, 38
Silverware..............................................................13
Sinks......................................................................65
Skin Care Products..........................................47–48
Slicers....................................................................67
Smoke Detectors ...................................................63
Soap Dispensers ...................................................36
Soup Tureens ........................................................12
Spatulas.................................................................18
Sponges ..........................................................25–26
Sponge Mops ........................................................53
Sprayers ..........................................................21, 60
Squeegees ......................................................25, 53
Squeeze Outs........................................................14
Stainless Cleaner ..................................................34
Stock Pots .............................................................20
Storage Racks.................................................29, 66
Strippers ................................................................57
Sugar Pourers .......................................................15
SUN PROTECTION PRODUCTS ...................47–48
Swim Caps ............................................................47
Syrup Dispensers ..................................................20
T
TABLES AND CHAIRS ..................................69–70
Table Covers....................................................20, 28
Thermometers .......................................................18
TICK CONTROL .......................................48, 59–60
Toasters .................................................................67
Toilet Bowl Cleaners ..................................35, 37, 39
Toilet Tissue Holders .......................................37–38
Tongs.....................................................................15
Toothbrushes & Toothpaste ...................................47
Towels......................................................................6
Trays................................................................12, 13
Trigger Sprayers....................................................21
U
Urinal Blocks....................................................35, 37
W
Wasp & Hornet Control....................................59–60
Wastebaskets ........................................................51
Water Coolers..................................................16, 45
Water Proofing.......................................................63
Wax .......................................................................57
WEED CONTROL PRODUCTS ...........................60
Window Cleaner ..............................................34, 39
Wiping Cloths ..................................................23, 26
Work Tables...........................................................65

BATHROOM & ODOR CONTROL ....................... 33–39
BEDDING & LINEN................................................... 3–5
INSECT CONTROL & REPELLENTS ............ 48, 59–61
KITCHEN SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT...... 10–30, 64–68

MAINTENANCE & FLOOR CARE............ 39, 42, 52–58
PAPER SUPPLIES................................................ 27–28
ROPE & CORDAGE ............................................. 43–44
TABLES & CHAIRS .............................................. 69–70

Damages & Shortages: All shortages, damaged goods, or concealed 
damage on shipments must be signed for as damaged and reported within 
72 hours to the delivering carrier as well as WESTEX.

Prices: Prices subject to change without notice.

Westex Corp. is not responsible for misprints or printer errors.



WESTEX
“We have what camps need!”
PRODUCTS    SERVICE    RELIABILITY    QUALITY

             DINNERWARE                           PAPER CLOSEOUTS

             DETERGENTS                           BEDS & BEDDING

             KITCHEN SUPPLIES                 LINEN

             FURNITURE                              INSECT CONTROL

             PAPER GOODS                         JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

www.westexsupplies.com
1-800-548-6785

FAX: (914) 949-5398

PLEASE CALL FOR OUR COMPLETE

FOOD SERVICE CATALOG


